
Product Catalogue



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 2 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 3

For the Perfect Finish...
Established in 1989 in the ceramic accessories market, Genesis 
quickly became a leading brand in the UK and around the world. 
Exporting since 1990 and now available in over 70 countries.

Since then we have diversified the range into the contract flooring, 
resin, landscaping and entrance matting sectors.

WELCOME TO GENESIS....

Need Support?
Feel free to contact our helpful team that offers no nonsense, 
clear and functional advice that helps achieve the perfect finish.
customer.service@genesis-gs.com



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 4 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 5

Transitions 
 

Page 91

Self Adhesive 
Profiles 

Page 96

Marketing 
 

Page 101

P.V.C.  
Profiles 

Page 79

Access, Anti-Slip 
& Matting 

Page 85

Aluminium  
Profiles 

Page 5

Stainless Steel 
Profiles 

Page 15

Solid Brass 
Profiles 

Page 20

Dividing  
Strips 

Page 22

Resin  
Profiles  

Page 24

Movement  
Joints 

Page 69

Step  
Edges 

Page 73

 
 

Page 63

Outdoor  
Profiles, Balcony  

& Pedestals
Page 55

Kitchen &  
Bathroom 

Page 61

LVT  
Profiles 

Page 26

Panel  
Profiles 

Page 29

Edge  
Protection 

Page 32

Metal  
Skirting 

Page 34

Commercial  
Nosing 

Page 37

ALU
M

IN
IU

M
  

PRO
FILES

ALU
M

IN
IU

M
  

PRO
FILES



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 6 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 7

Code D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
EMA100.80 10 2.5 50
EMA120.80 12 2.5 50

Code D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
EAM100.91 11 x 10 2.5 20

Medium Duty Trim Cube Trim

0.8mm

10mm

2.5mm

20mm

10mm

10mm

11mm

11mm

80 91

Code W x D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
EAD100.17 15 x 10 2.5 20
EAD100.91 15 x 10 2.5 20
EAD120.91 18 x 12 2.5 20

1mm

1mm

2mm

DW

D 18mm

Angle Trim - Slim

17 91 

Straight Edge & Formable Trim
A comprehensive range of profiles designed to protect 
corners avoiding the unsightly and fragile 45° cut. The 
defined square edge clearly outlines coverings such 
as rectified porcelain stoneware. Available in different 
materials, colours and finishes, these profiles offer a 
practical and aesthetic solution, ideal for walls and floors.

Anodised finishes are supplied with a transparent 
protective film offering protection during transport, 
storage, simply peel off after installation. 

0.75mm
D

3mm

21mm

ESA030,040,050

0.8mmD

3mm

21mm

ESA060 onwards

Universal Corner Pieces - ESC
Produced from Machined Aluminium to ensure 
a perfect finish to compliment the profile.

Code D (mm) L (m) Finish Box Qty
ESA030 2.25 2.7 80 20
ESA040 3.25 2.7 80 20
ESA050 4.25 2.7 80 20
ESA060 6 2.7 80 20
ESA060 6 2.5 01,81,91 20
ESA080 8 2.7 80 20

ESA080 8 2.5 01,02,16,17,18,77,79,81,86 
88,91,94,95,96 20

ESA080 8 2.5 34,401,411,414,425,435,489 20
ESA100 10 2.7 80 20
ESA107 10 2.7 81,91,94 20

ESA100 10 2.5
01,02,16,17,18,77,79,81,85
86,88,89,90,91,92,94,95
96,99

20

ESA100 10 2.5 34,401,411,414,425,435,489 20
ESA120 12 2.7 80 20
ESA127 12 2.7 81,91,94 20

ESA120 12 2.5
01,02,16,17,18,77,79,81,85
86,88,89,90,91,92,94,95
96,99

20

ESA120 12 2.5 34,401,411,414,425,435,489 20
ESA150 15 2.5 01,17,81,91,94 20
ESA180 18 2.5 81,91 20

Formable

Code D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
EFA040.80 4 2.7 20
EFA050.80 5 2.7 20
EFA060.80 6 2.7 20
EFA080.80 8 2.7 20
EFA100.80 10 2.7 20
EFA120.80 12 2.7 20

Code D (mm) Finish Pack Qty
ESC082 8 77,79,81,91,94 2
ESC102 10 77,79,81,90,91,94 2
ESC102 10 401,411,414,425,435,489 2
ESC122 12 77,79,81,90,91,94 2
ESC122 12 401,411,414,425,435,489 2

More size 
options in the 
Resin Section

Page 25

More size  
options in the 
Outdoor Tiling 

Section Page 56

15 & 18 
mm

22.5 
mm

18 
Brushed 
Black

17 
Matt 
Black

16 
Black

02 
Matt 
White

01
White

77 
Gunmetel

34 
Soft Grey

80 
Mill

79 
Auburn

81 
Matt 
Silver

88
Nickel

86 
Bright  
Brass

85 
Pewter

89
Bronze

90 
Brushed 
Brass

91 
Bright  
Silver

95 
Bright 
Copper

425 
Sand 
Stone

94 
Brushed 
Silver

92 
Matt 
Nickel

401 
Chalk 
Stone

414 
Bath 
Stone

96 
Brushed 
Copper

435 
Dark 
Granite

99 
Bright  
Rose

411 
Granite

489 
Bronzite

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

Aluminium Profiles
AL

U
M

IN
IU

M
  

PR
O

FI
LE

S
ALU

M
IN

IU
M

  
PRO

FILES
Aluminium Profiles



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 8 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 9

Square Trim & Corners
An alternative to an ordinary straight edge profile, the 
 TDP offers a more luxurious finish. The extruded Aluminium 
profile gives a square appearance when installed and is also 
available with internal and external corner pieces (EDP)  
to obviate sharp edges when mitring is necessary.

Anodised finishes are supplied with a transparent protective 
film offering protection during transport and storage,  
simply peel off after installation.

Universal Corner Pieces 
Produced from Machined Aluminium to ensure 
a perfect finish to compliment the profile.

Code W x D (mm) L (m) Finish Box Qty
TDP080 10 x 8 2.5 81,91,94 20
TDP100 10 x 10 2.5 01,02,16,17,18,81,86,90,91 

94,95,96,99,411,414 
425,435

20

TDP120 10 x 12 2.5 01,02,16,17,18,81,86,90,91,94 
95,96,99,411,414,425,435

20

Code D (mm) Finish Pack Qty
EDP082 8 81,91,94 2
EDP102 10 01,16,17,18,81,90,91,94,95,96 

411,414,425,435
2

EDP122 12 01,16,17,18,81,90,91,94,95,96 
411,414,425,435

2

1mm

D

10mm

27mm

Code W x D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
TDG084.81 8 x 8 2.5 20
TDG084.91 8 x 8 2.5 20
TDG104.81 10 x 10 2.5 20
TDG104.91 10 x 10 2.5 20
TDG124.81 12 x 12 2.5 20
TDG124.91 12 x 12 2.5 20

Code D (mm) Pack Qty
ECG082.81 8 2
ECG082.91 8 2
ECG102.81 10 2
ECG102.91 10 2
ECG122.81 12 2
ECG122.91 12 2

Contour Trim & Corners

1mm

D

W

W 18mm

Corner Pieces - ECG
Produced from Machined Aluminium to ensure 
a perfect finish to compliment the profile.

81 91

18 
Brushed 
Black

17 
Matt 
Black

16 
Black

02 
Matt 
White

01
White

86 
Bright  
Brass

81 
Matt 
Silver

91 
Bright  
Silver

90 
Brushed 
Brass

94 
Brushed 
Silver

99 
Bright  
Rose

96 
Brushed 
Copper

95 
Bright 
Copper

411 
Granite

414 
Bath 
Stone

425 
Sand 
Stone

435 
Dark 
Granite

More size options  
in the Outdoor  
Tiling Section

Page 57

22.5 
mm

Aluminium Profiles
AL

U
M

IN
IU

M
  

PR
O

FI
LE

S
ALU

M
IN

IU
M

  
PRO

FILES
Aluminium Profiles



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 10 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 11

1mm

D

W

30mm

Solid Brass available upon request - lead times and MOQ's apply.

Pro Trim & Corners
Genesis ETA Aluminium Profile offers a perfect quadrant face. 
Designed to protect the edge of ceramic or similar hard surface  
in wall or floor installations. Designed with a vertical anchor 
leg to give the front face more strength.

Round Edge

Quadrant Trim & Corners
An extruded aluminium profile with a fully rounded quadrant 
face designed to protect the edges of ceramic tiles or 
similar hard finishes fitted in wall or floor installations. 
Available in a wide range of heights and finishes with 
corresponding Internal and External Aluminium corners 
avoiding the unsightly and exposed 45° cuts.

81 91

81 91 94

1mm

D

20mmW

Code W x D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
ETA060.81 8 x 6 2.5 20
ETA060.91 8 x 6 2.5 20
ETA080.81 8 x 8 2.5 20
ETA080.91 8 x 8 2.5 20
ETA080.94 8 x 8 2.5 20
ETA100.81 10 x 10 2.5 20
ETA100.91 10 x 10 2.5 20
ETA100.94 10 x 10 2.5 20
ETA120.81 12 x 12 2.5 20
ETA120.91 12 x 12 2.5 20
ETA120.94 12 x 12 2.5 20

Code D (mm) Z (mm) L (m) Box Qty
ERA100.91 10 22 2.5 20
ERA120.81 12 24 2.5 20
ERA120.91 12 24 2.5 20

Code D (mm) L (m) Finish Box Qty
EAQ080 8 2.5 01,81,91,94 20
EAQ100 10 2.5 01,16,81,85,86 

91,94
20

EAQ120 12 2.5 01,16,81,86,91,94 20

External Corners 
Code D (mm) Finish Pack Qty
EAC082 8 01,81,91,94 2
EAC102 10 01,16,81,86,91,94 2
EAC122 12 01,16,81,91,94 2

Corner Piece
Code D (mm) Finish Pack Qty
ETC062 6 81 2
ETC062 6 91 2
Also compatible with  EAC / EIQ opposite

Internal Corners 
Code D (mm) Finish Pack Qty
EIQ082 8 81,91 2
EIQ082 8 94 2
EIQ102 10 81,86,91 2
EIQ102 10 94 2
EIQ122 12 81,91 2
EIQ122 12 94 2

Corner Pieces 
Produced from Machined Aluminium to ensure  
a perfect finish to compliment the profile.

1.2mm

D

Z

16 
Black

01
White

81 
Matt 
Silver

86 
Bright  
Brass

85 
Pewter

91 
Bright  
Silver

94 
Brushed 
Silver

Aluminium Profiles
AL

U
M

IN
IU

M
  

PR
O

FI
LE

S
ALU

M
IN

IU
M

  
PRO

FILES
Aluminium Profiles



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 12 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 13

D

W 21mm

Angle Trim & Corners
These unique profiles offer an attractive professional 
finish to ceramic tiles; the specially engineered 
triangular shape of these trims provide outstanding 
strength and protection for tiled edges and corners.

All are supplied with a transparent protective film 
offering protection during transport and storage, 
simply peel off after installation.

Self Adhesive Internal Trim, Corners & Caps
Aluminium Internal Trim applied retrospectively and secured into 
position with the pre-bonded adhesive tape, simply remove the 
backing and apply to the prepared area.

Ideal for floor and worktop applications, a range of complimentary 
accessories complete the perfect finish.

81

81

81

91

91

91

94
Code D x W (mm) L (m) Box Qty
EAT100.81 11 x 10 2.7 20
EAT100.91 11 x 10 2.7 20
EAT100.94 11 x 10 2.7 20
EAT120.81 13 x 12 2.7 20
EAT120.91 13 x 12 2.7 20
EAT120.94 13 x 12 2.7 20

Code D x W (mm) L  (m) Box Qty
EWA150.81 11.5 2.5 20
EWA150.91 11.5 2.5 20

Code D (mm) L m) Box Qty
LGA100.91 10 2.5 20
LGA120.91 12 2.5 20

Corner Pieces 
Produced from Machined Aluminium to ensure  
a perfect finish to compliment the profile.

External Corners 
Code D (mm) Pack Qty
EET102.81 10 2
EET102.91 10 2
EET102.94 10 2
EET122.81 12 2
EET122.91 12 2
EET122.94 12 2

External Corners 
Code D (mm) Pack Qty
EWE150.81 11.5 2
EWE150.91 11.5 2

Internal Corners 
Code D (mm) Pack Qty
EWI150.81 11.5 2
EWI150.91 11.5 2

End Caps
Code D (mm) Pack Qty
EWC150.81 11.5 2
EWC150.91 11.5 2Internal Corners 

Code D (mm) Pack Qty
EIT102.81 10 2
EIT102.91 10 2
EIT102.94 10 2
EIT122.81 12 2
EIT122.91 12 2
EIT122.94 12 2

Corner Pieces & End Caps
The fabricated aluminium corners and caps with integral 
guide arms that help locate and guide into the profile,  
producing a perfect match to the EWA profile offering  
a neat and professional finish.

11.5mm

11.5mm

16mm

33mm

12mm

D 33mm12mm

D

Glass Panel / Shadow Gap

Aluminium Profiles
AL

U
M

IN
IU

M
  

PR
O

FI
LE

S
ALU

M
IN

IU
M

  
PRO

FILES
Aluminium Profiles



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 14 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 15

Flat Line Listello
Genesis LFA is a flat decorative Aluminium profile designed 
to create a feature in ceramic wall tile installations.

8mm

10mm

8mm

20mm

LFA100 LFA200

Code W x D (mm) Length (m) Box Qty
LFA100.81 10 x 8 2.5 20
LFA100.86 10 x 8 2.5 20
LFA100.91 10 x 8 2.5 20
LFA100.94 10 x 8 2.5 20
LFA200.16 20 x 8 2.5 20
LFA200.17 20 x 8 2.5 20
LFA200.90 20 x 8 2.5 20
LFA200.91 20 x 8 2.5 20
LFA200.94 20 x 8 2.5 20

81 
Matt 
Silver

17 
Matt 
Black

16 
Black

86 
Bright  
Brass

90 
Brushed 
Brass

91 
Bright  
Silver

94 
Brushed 
Silver

STAIN
LESS  

STEEL
AL

U
M

IN
IU

M
  

PR
O

FI
LE

S Aluminium Profiles - Listello
STAIN

LESS  
STEEL



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 16 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 17

Stainless Steel Profiles

10mm

2mm

20mm

Angle Edge
The Grade 304 Stainless Steel Angle Edge trim provides 
a discrete 45° finish that offers tile protection and a 
subtle additive aesthetic. 

The small external surface is non-porous and affords 
superb resistance to chemical and atmospheric agents.

Quadrant

Code D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
ETS100.84 10 2.5 10 84 

Stainless Steel Grade 304 
Code W x D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
ESQ080.84 8 2.5 10
ESQ080.102 8 2.5 10
ESQ100.84 10 2.5 10
ESQ100.102 10 2.5 10
ESQ120.84 12 2.5 10
ESQ120.102 12 2.5 10

Stainless Steel Grade 316 
Code D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
ESQ310.84 10 2.5 10
ESQ310.102 10 2.5 10
ESQ312.84 12 2.5 10
ESQ312.102 12 2.5 10

10284 

1mm
D

16.5mmW

Corners 
Code D (mm) Pack Qty
ECQ082.84 8 2
ECQ082.102 8 2
ECQ102.84 10 2
ECQ102.102 10 2
ECQ122.84 12 2
ECQ122.102 12 2

Straight Edge
This Stainless Steel profile should be chosen where high 
levels of hygiene are sought, such as food processing 
industries, breweries, dairies and hospitals.

These profiles offer superb resistance to principal chemical 
and atmospheric agents and are particularly recommended  
to protect steps in zones such as food processing industries, 
breweries, dairies, hospitals and external applications.

Its smooth and non-porous surface makes it especially 
difficult for the adhesion and survival of bacteria and/or 
other micro-organisms. 

Stainless Steel Grade 304 
Code D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
ESS060.84 6 2.5 10
ESS060.102 6 2.5 10
ESS080.84 8 2.5 10
ESS080.102 8 2.5 10
ESS100.84 10 2.5 10
ESS100.102 10 2.5 10
ESS100.117 10 2.5 10
ESS100.187 10 2.5 10
ESS100.190 10 2.5 10
ESS100.195 10 2.5 10
ESS100.V90 10 2.5 10
ESS100.V96 10 2.5 10
ESS120.84 12 2.5 10
ESS120.102 12 2.5 10
ESS120.117 12 2.5 10
ESS120.187 12 2.5 10
ESS120.190 12 2.5 10
ESS120.195 12 2.5 10
ESS120.V90 12 2.5 10
ESS120.V96 12 2.5 10
ESS150.84 15 2.5 10
ESS150.102 15 2.5 10
ESS180.84 18 2.5 10
ESS180.102 18 2.5 10

Stainless Steel Grade 316 
Code D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
ESS310.84 10 2.5 10
ESS310.102 10 2.5 10
ESS312.84 12 2.5 10
ESS312.102 12 2.5 10

Formable 
Code D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
ESF100.84 10 2.5 10
ESF100.102 10 2.5 10
ESF120.84 12 2.5 10
ESF120.102 12 2.5 10

D

20mm

4mm

2mm

0.8mm

More size options  
in the Outdoor  
Tiling Section

Page 56

22.5 
mm

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

117 
Matt 
Black

102 
Brushed

V96 
Vintage 
Copper 

84  
Steel

V90 
Vintage 
Brass 

187 
Gold

190 
Brushed 
Gold

195  
Copper

NEW NEW

Stainless Steel Profiles
ST

AI
N

LE
SS

  
ST

EE
L

STAIN
LESS  

STEEL



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 18 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 19

Stainless Steel Profiles

Square Edge
This Stainless Steel profile should be chosen where high 
levels of hygiene are sought, such as food processing 
industries, breweries, dairies and hospitals.

These profiles offer superb resistance to principal chemical 
and atmospheric agents and are particularly recommended  
to protect steps in zones such as food processing industries, 
breweries, dairies, hospitals and external applications.

Its smooth and non-porous surface makes it especially 
difficult for the adhesion and survival of bacteria and/or 
other micro-organisms. 

Stainless Steel Grade 304 
Code W x D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
EQQ080.84 8 x 8 2.5 10
EQQ080.102 8 x 8 2.5 10
EQQ100.84 10 x 10 2.5 10
EQQ100.102 10 x 10 2.5 10
EQQ100.117 10 x 10 2.5 10
EQQ100.187 10 x 10 2.5 10
EQQ100.190 10 x 10 2.5 10
EQQ100.195 10 x 10 2.5 10
EQQ100.V90 10 x 10 2.5 10
EQQ100.V96 10 x 10 2.5 10
EQQ120.84 12 x 12 2.5 10
EQQ120.102 12 x 12 2.5 10
EQQ120.117 12 x 12 2.5 10
EQQ120.187 12 x 12 2.5 10
EQQ120.190 12 x 12 2.5 10
EQQ120.195 12 x 12 2.5 10
EQQ120.V90 12 x 12 2.5 10
EQQ120.V96 12 x 12 2.5 10

Stainless Steel Grade 316 
Code W x D (mm) L  (m) Box Qty
EQQ308.84 8 x 8 2.5 10
EQQ308.102 8 x 8 2.5 10
EQQ310.84 10 x 10 2.5 10
EQQ310.102 10 x 10 2.5 10
EQQ312.84 12 x 12 2.5 10
EQQ312.102 12 x 12 2.5 10

EQQ 3 Way Corners 
Code D (mm) Pack Qty
EDQ082.84 8 2
EDQ082.102 8 2
EDQ102.84 10 2
EDQ102.102 10 2
EDQ102.117 10 2
EDQ102.187 10 2
EDQ102.190 10 2
EDQ102.195 10 2
EDQ122.84 12 2
EDQ122.102 12 2
EDQ122.117 12 2
EDQ122.187 12 2
EDQ122.190 12 2
EDQ122.195 12 2

D

21mm

W

W

3mm

0.8mm

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

117 
Matt 
Black

102 
Brushed

V96 
Vintage 
Copper 

84  
Steel

V90 
Vintage 
Brass 

187 
Gold

190 
Brushed 
Gold

195  
Copper

NEW NEW

NEW NEW

Stainless Steel Profiles
ST

AI
N

LE
SS

  
ST

EE
L

STAIN
LESS  

STEEL

...there’s a piece for that!
We sell a range of corner pieces to provide the Perfect Finish

Don’t cut corners...



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 20 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 21

1mm

D

3mm

21mm

1mm

D

10mm

28mm

Solid Brass
Our range of solid brass profiles are suitable for both 
domestic and commercial areas. Solid brass is extremely 
hard wearing and provides a truly unique finish.

9087 86 
Code D (mm) Length (m) Box Qty
ESB107.86 10 2.7 10
ESB107.87 10 2.7 10
ESB107.90 10 2.7 10
ESB127.86 12 2.7 10
ESB127.87 12 2.7 10
ESB127.90 12 2.7 10

Code D (mm) Length (m) Box Qty
TDB107.87 10 2.7 10
TDB107.90 10 2.7 10
TDB127.87 12 2.7 10
TDB127.90 12 2.7 10

Solid Brass Profiles
SO

LI
D

 B
RA

SS
PR

O
FI

LE
S

SO
LID

 BRASS
PRO

FILES
SO

LI
D

 B
RA

SS
PR

O
FI

LE
S



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 22 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 23

Dividing Strips

EDA510 EDA408 EDA147

W

D

W

3mm

D

W

D

20mm

D

EDS

Aluminium 
Code W x D (mm) Length (m) Box Qty
EDA510.80 5 x 10 2.5 20
EDA408.81 22 x 9 2.5 20
EDA408.83 22 x 9 2.5 20
EDA408.91 22 x 9 2.5 20
EDA147.81 14 x 8 2.5 20

Stainless Steel 
Code W x D (mm) Length (m) Box Qty
EDS209.84    20 x 9 2.5 10
EDS209.102    20 x 9 2.5 10

83
Matt 
Brass

81 
Matt 
Silver

102 
Brushed 

80 
Mill

84 
Steel 

91 
Bright  
Silver

Dividing Strips
D

IV
ID

IN
G

 
ST

RI
PS

D
IVID

IN
G

 
STRIPS

D
IV

ID
IN

G
 

ST
RI

PS



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 24 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 25

6mm

25mm

0.8mmD

3mm

21mm

Perfect  
for  

industrial 

flooring

Capping Strip
The Grade 304 Stainless Steel Capping Strip provides a 
sleek and durable capping option to culminate any cove 
edging and is perfect for industrial epoxy flooring or 
applications where hygiene is key.

Straight Edge & Formable Trim
Aluminium L-Shape profiles available in 15mm and 18mm 
depths are the perfect solution for Resin installations and 
formable options provide freedom and flexibility for a 
range of designs.

Code W x D (mm) Length (m) Box Qty
ETS060.102 6 x 25 2.5 10

102

Code D (mm) Length (m) Box Qty
ESA150.80 15 2.7 20
ESA180.80 18 2.7 20

Formable 
Code D (mm) Length (m) Box Qty
EFA150.80 15 2.7 20
EFA180.80 18 2.7 20

80

Resin Profiles
RE

SI
N

  
PR

O
FI

LE
S RESIN

  
PRO

FILESRE
SI

N
  

PR
O

FI
LE

S



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 26 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 27

Code W x D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
TVI037.81 25 x 25 2.7 10
TVI037.89 25 x 25 2.7 10
TVI037.91 25 x 25 2.7 10

Code W x D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
TVC037.17 4.7 x 26 2.7 10
TVC037.81 4.7 x 26 2.7 10
TVC037.89 4.7 x 26 2.7 10
TVC037.91 4.7 x 26 2.7 10
TVC037.94 4.7 x 26 2.7 10

Internal Corner External Corner

1.3mm

40mm
5.2mm

26mm

1.3mm

25mm

20.4mm

91 
Bright  
Silver

89
Bronze

81 
Matt 
Silver

89
Bronze

89
Bronze

81 
Matt 
Silver

81 
Matt 
Silver

17 
Matt 
Black

17 
Matt 
Black

91 
Bright  
Silver

91 
Bright  
Silver

94 
Brushed 
Silver

94 
Brushed 
Silver

NEW

NEW

.8mm

38mm

3mm

20mm

.8mm

39mm

5mm

27mm

Code W x D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
TVR037.17 38 x 3 2.7 10
TVR037.81 38 x 3 2.7 10
TVR037.89 38 x 3 2.7 10
TVR037.91 38 x 3 2.7 10
TVR037.94 38 x 3 2.7 10
TVR057.17 39 x 5 2.7 10
TVR057.81 39 x 5 2.7 10
TVR057.89 39 x 5 2.7 10
TVR057.91 39 x 5 2.7 10
TVR057.94 39 x 5 2.7 10

Reducer

NEW

NEW

NEW

LVT Profiles
LV

T 
 

PR
O

FI
LE

S
LVT  

PRO
FILES

LV
T 

 
PR

O
FI

LE
S



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 28 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 29

LVT Profiles

Code D x H (mm) L (m) Box Qty
TVB037.17 35 x 3 2.7 10
TVB037.81 35 x 3 2.7 10
TVB037.89 35 x 3 2.7 10
TVB037.91 35 x 3 2.7 10
TVB037.94 35 x 3 2.7 10
TVB057.17 37 x 5 2.7 10
TVB057.81 37 x 5 2.7 10
TVB057.89 37 x 5 2.7 10
TVB057.91 37 x 5 2.7 10
TVB057.94 37 x 5 2.7 10

Vinyl Bull Nose

3.5mm

H

13mm 37.5mm

D

Code D x H (mm) L (m) Box Qty
TVN037.17 19 x 3 2.7 10
TVN037.81 19 x 3 2.7 10
TVN037.89 19 x 3 2.7 10
TVN037.91 19 x 3 2.7 10
TVN037.94 19 x 3 2.7 10
TVN057.17 21 x 5 2.7 10
TVN057.81 21 x 5 2.7 10
TVN057.89 21 x 5 2.7 10
TVN057.91 21 x 5 2.7 10
TVN057.94 21 x 5 2.7 10

Code W x D x H (mm) L (m) Box Qty
TVE037.17 6 x 5 x 3 2.7 10
TVE037.81 6 x 5 x 3 2.7 10
TVE037.89 6 x 5 x 3 2.7 10
TVE037.91 6 x 5 x 3 2.7 10
TVE037.94 6 x 5 x 3 2.7 10
TVE057.17 8 x 7 x 5 2.7 10
TVE057.81 8 x 7 x 5 2.7 10
TVE057.89 8 x 7 x 5 2.7 10
TVE057.91 8 x 7 x 5 2.7 10
TVE057.94 8 x 7 x 5 2.7 10

Step Edge End Profile

D

H

45mm

1.5mm

1mm

27mm

H

W

D

89
Bronze

89
Bronze

89
Bronze

81 
Matt 
Silver

81 
Matt 
Silver

81 
Matt 
Silver

17 
Matt 
Black

17 
Matt 
Black

17 
Matt 
Black

91 
Bright  
Silver

91 
Bright  
Silver

91 
Bright  
Silver

94 
Brushed 
Silver

94 
Brushed 
Silver

94 
Brushed 
Silver

NEW NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

PAN
EL  

PRO
FILES

PAN
EL  

PRO
FILES

LV
T 

 
PR

O
FI

LE
S



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 30 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 31

Panel Profiles

Code W x D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
PUA118.01 6 x 11.5 2.4 50
PUA118.17 6 x 11.5 2.4 50
PUA118.81 6 x 11.5 2.4 50
PUA118.90 6 x 11.5 2.4 50
PUA118.91 6 x 11.5 2.4 50
PUA118.94 6 x 11.5 2.4 50

Code W x D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
PHA118.01 11 x 11.5 2.4 50
PHA118.17 11 x 11.5 2.4 50
PHA118.81 11 x 11.5 2.4 50
PHA118.90 11 x 11.5 2.4 50
PHA118.91 11 x 11.5 2.4 50
PHA118.94 11 x 11.5 2.4 50

End Profile H - Joint

11.6mm

6.3mm

17mm

11.6mm

11mm33mm

11.6mm

11.7mm

27mm

19mm

19mm

Code W x D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
PIA118.01 12 x 11.5 2.4 25
PIA118.17 12 x 11.5 2.4 25
PIA118.81 12 x 11.5 2.4 25
PIA118.90 12 x 11.5 2.4 25
PIA118.91 12 x 11.5 2.4 25
PIA118.94 12 x 11.5 2.4 25

Code W x D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
PXA118.01 30 x 11.5 2.4 25
PXA118.17 30 x 11.5 2.4 25
PXA118.81 30 x 11.5 2.4 25
PXA118.90 30 x 11.5 2.4 25
PXA118.91 30 x 11.5 2.4 25
PXA118.94 30 x 11.5 2.4 25

Code W x D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
PSA308.91 27 x 19 2.4 50

External

Scotia Retro Fit

Internal

91 

30mm

11.6mm

21mm

81 
Matt 
Silver

81 
Matt 
Silver

81 
Matt 
Silver

81 
Matt 
Silver

17 
Matt 
Black

17 
Matt 
Black

17 
Matt 
Black

17 
Matt 
Black

01
White

01
White

01
White

01
White

90 
Brushed 
Brass

90 
Brushed 
Brass

90 
Brushed 
Brass

90 
Brushed 
Brass

91 
Bright  
Silver

91 
Bright  
Silver

91 
Bright  
Silver

91 
Bright  
Silver

94 
Brushed 
Silver

94 
Brushed 
Silver

94 
Brushed 
Silver

94 
Brushed 
Silver

Panel Profiles
PA

N
EL

  
PR

O
FI

LE
S PAN

EL  
PRO

FILES



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 32 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 33

Edge Protection

1mm
W

D

10mm

W

D

1mm

Self Adhesive

Self Adhesive

Aluminium Retro-Fit Protector
Corner guard designed to protect one of the most 
vulnerable areas of a wall from severe impact and 
wear, significantly reducing ongoing maintenance 
and repair costs.

Stainless Steel Retro-Fit Protector 
- Self Adhesive
These self adhesive edge protection profiles are 
designed to absorb and protect against impact damage 
on external corners on walls. Suitable for retro fixing the 
profiles provide a decorative and clean finish as well as 
covering existing damage to walls so the wall covering 
doesn’t have to be replaced.

Code W x D (mm) L (m) Self-Adhesive Box Qty
EAA100.81 10 x 10 2.5 Yes 20
EAA100.91 10 x 10 2.5 Yes 20
EAA206.01 20 x 20 2.6 No 20
EAA206.16 20 x 20 2.6 No 20
EAA206.81 20 x 20 2.6 No 20
EAA206.90 20 x 20 2.6 No 20
EAA206.91 20 x 20 2.6 No 20
EAA206.94 20 x 20 2.6 No 20
EAA254.81 25 x 25 2.6 No 20

Code W x D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
EAS154.84 15 x 15 2.5 10
EAS154.102 15 x 15 2.5 10
EAS154.117 15 x 15 2.5 10
EAS154.187 15 x 15 2.5 10
EAS154.195 15 x 15 2.5 10
EAS304.84 30 x 30 2.5 10
EAS304.102 30 x 30 2.5 10
EAS304.117 30 x 30 2.5 10
EAS304.187 30 x 30 2.5 10
EAS304.195 30 x 30 2.5 10
EAS504.84 50 x 50 2.5 10
EAS504.102 50 x 50 2.5 10
EAS515.84 50 x 50 1.5 10

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW
NEW

81 
Matt 
Silver

117 
Matt  
Black

16 
Black

102 
Brushed

01
White

84  
Steel

91 
Bright  
Silver

187 
Gold

94 
Brushed 
Silver

195  
Copper

90 
Brushed 
Brass

Edge Protection
ED

G
E 

PR
O

TE
C

TI
O

N
ED

G
E 

PRO
TEC

TIO
N

ED
G

E 
PR

O
TE

C
TI

O
N



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 34 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 35

Code D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
KAA607.01 60 2.7 10
KAA607.17 60 2.7 10
KAA607.81 60 2.7 10
KAA807.81 80 2.7 10
KAA107.81 100 2.7 10

KPE

KPC

KPC

KPI

11mm

3mm

D

Skirting, Corners & End Caps
Genesis KAA is an anodised Aluminium Skirting. It is ideal for 
use where a modern, hi-tech finish is required. It can be used 
with most types of floor covering including carpets, resilient 
flooring, stone, wood, wood laminate and ceramic tiles.

The profile is designed to sit on top of the floor covering  
in order to provide a neat finish.

Available in Matt Silver, and with matching finishing  
trims for neat installation: End caps, junctions and  
internal/external corners.

P.V.C. Corners & End Caps 
Code Description Box Qty
KPE600.01 External Corner for KAA607 20
KPE600.11 External Corner for KAA607 20
KPE600.17 External Corner for KAA607 20
KPI600.01 Internal Corner for KAA607 20
KPI600.11 Internal Corner for KAA607 20
KPI600.17 Internal Corner for KAA607 20
KPC600.01 Pair End Caps (L/R) for KAA607 20
KPC600.11 Pair End Caps (L/R) for KAA607 20
KPC600.17 Pair End Caps (L/R) for KAA607 20
KPE800.11 External Corner for KAA807 20
KPI800.11 Internal Corner for KAA807 20
KPC800.11 Pair End Caps (L/R) for KAA807 20
KPE100.11 External Corner for KAA107 20
KPI100.11 Internal Corner for KAA107 20
KPC100.11 Pair End Caps (L/R) for KAA107 20

POWDER COATINGCOLOUR MATCH THIS PROFILE

POWDER COATINGCOLOUR MATCH THIS PROFILE

81 
Matt  
Silver

17 
Matt 
Black

01
White

AL
U

M
IN

IU
M

 
SK

IR
TI

N
G Aluminium Skirting

AL
U

M
IN

IU
M

 
SK

IR
TI

N
G

ALU
M

IN
IU

M
 

SKIRTIN
G



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 36 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 37

Aluminium Skirting

Code W x D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
KAC710.81 10 x 70 2.5 10

81

Clip On Skirting, Corners & End Caps
This profile is anodised Aluminium skirting which is easy 
to install and allows you to cover and protect low running 
cables around the perimeter, providing an attractive finish 
to low wall corners. The internal interlocking clip is fixed to 
the wall with screws, which are supplied, to provide a solid 
foundation. The top section simply clips into place.

External Corners 
Code W x D x L (mm) Description Pack Qty
KEC710.81 10 x 70 x 80 Pre-formed external 

corner
1

KIC710.81 10 x 70 x 80 Pre-formed internal 
corner

End Caps 
Code W x D (mm) Description Pack Qty
KLC710.81 10 x 70 Left end cap 1
KRC710.81 10 x 70 Right end cap 1

W

D

W

D

KRC KLC

KEC KIC

POWDER COATINGCOLOUR MATCH THIS PROFILE

POWDER COATINGCOLOUR MATCH THIS PROFILE

Colour 
match to 
any RAL

We can now colour match 
most of our aluminium profiles 

to any RAL, please contact  
us for more information.

AL
U

M
IN

IU
M

 
SK

IR
TI

N
G

C
O

M
M

ERC
IAL 

N
O

SIN
G

C
O

M
M

ERC
IAL 

N
O

SIN
G



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 38 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 39

Commercial Nosing

Please note the RAL numbers in the table 
are a guide only and cannot guarantee  
an exact match due to variables within  
the manufacturing process.

#Special colour matching RAL E3 Effects.

Insert
Inclined Platform Test 

DIN 51130:2010* Category
Pendulum Test BS 7976-2:2002#

Dry Wet
Standard 22.9° R11 66 54
Tredsafe® 24.7° R11 57 47

*Average of Six Shod Results (Corrected). #PTV Average Value.

The UK slip resistance group 
recommends the following guidelines;

PTV Slip Potential
0-24 High

25-35 Moderate
36+ Low

International testing houses consider 
the following guidelines;

Ramp Slip Potential
R9 High
R10 Normal
R11 Low
R12 Very Low

LRV’s – Clarification

Nosing Insert Slip Resistance

Results

Reflectance is the proportion of light that a surface reflects compared to the amount or volume of light that falls on the said surface. 
An LRV is a value given to a surface to identify the amount of light reflected. People with impaired vision can perceive light and 
dark, therefore LRV’s are a suitable method to measure contrast between 2 different surfaces.

Note that dark, matt or textured surfaces absorb a large amount of light, therefore have low reflectance values, however a 
combination of one or all light, shiny or smooth surfaces reflect the majority of light and therefore have higher reflectance values.

In order to achieve a suitable contrast between different surfaces, ADM 2004 recommend at least a 30 point difference in the  
LRV’s of the two contrasting surfaces.

Inclined Platform Test DIN 51130:2010 
The critical angle at which a test person reaches the limit of safe  
walking on an inclined plane is used as a measure of slip resistance.

Pendulum Test BS 7976-2:2002 
The energy absorbed by contact with the pre-set distance is read from a 
physical scale by a pointer that follows the overswing of the pendulum arm. 
12 results are averaged to give the final pendulum number which is used to 
categorise the tile surface.

HighNormalLowVery Low

Slip-resistance tests have been independently undertaken by Lucideon Ltd 
using the pendulum and inclined platform test.

Potential of slipping

Templates/Curves

Drilling Guide

Not available for NXF/S, NTC, ATC, NTS, PVC or Vision 

Stair casings can be made to fit most irregular 
shapes and curves. However each curved 
step must be treated individually and a 
separate template made for each using card, 
felt or paper. Follow these three simple steps 
as an easy guide to the perfect edge.

Stair casings can be made to fit most irregular shapes 
and curves. However each curved step must be 
treated individually and a separate template made 
for each using card, felt or paper. Follow these three 
simple steps as an easy guide to the perfect edge.

Clearly mark on the template, the 
customer name and reference, the profile 
required, the colour insert required and 
finally whether your curve is required 
drilled or undrilled (Figure 3).

Figure 3
Template of stair and curve

Top

Front Edge

Customer name or reference 
profile required, colour insert 
required, drilled or undrilled.

Step 3

Place the card or felt on top of the curve 
that requires a template and draw a line 
underneath with a felt pen or marker (see 
Figure 1) following the edge of the curve to 
create a smooth line.

Figure 1

Side view of stair

Card/felt/paper

Step 1

Cut the shape along the felt pen mark 
(Figure 2) and clearly indicate the top and 
front edge of the template.

Figure 2
Card/felt/paper

Top

Front Edge

Stair Shape

Step 2

Start 75mm from each end and set all holes equally 
as indicated for single and double channel.

Single Channel

Double Channel - drill back channel only
Length No. of Holes

600 - 699 2

700 - 1049 3

1050 - 1399 4

1400 - 1749 5

1750 - 2099 6

2100 - 2449 7

2450 - 2799 8

2800 - 3220 9

Overall Length

Back

Front

75mm Equally Spaced Equally Spaced 75mm

15mm from back edge of infill

Overall Length

Back

FrontDouble Channel - drill back channel only

75mm Equally Spaced Equally Spaced Equally Spaced 75mm

Centre of infill

For assistance with any 
aspect of measuring or 
making templates please 
speak to Technical Services.

Genesis Finish LRV RAL
01 White 79.9 9003
16 Black 4.5 9004
20 Brown 9.1 8014
25 Beige 41.1 1001
27 Canvas 53.2 7044
30 Red 10.6 3031
43 Dolphin Grey 27.6 7042
44 Ice Grey 42.1 7001
46 Midnight Grey 12.8 7024
47 Yellow 55.7 1018

Genesis Finish LRV RAL
48 Cobalt Blue 9.2 5000
58 Cloud 59 7047
68 Haze 66.2 860-2#

78 Sand 70.3 1013
80 Mill Aluminium 78.9
601 White 49.9 9003
616 Black 4.6 9004
621 Safety Blue 10.8 5015
643 Dolphin Grey 11.5 7000
647 Yellow 48.1 1012

Commercial Nosing
C

O
M

M
ER

C
IA

L 
N

O
SI

N
G

C
O

M
M

ERC
IAL 

N
O

SIN
G



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 40 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 41

Commercial Nosing

1
Prepare surface, it must be clean, 
smooth and free of debris.

2
Position the profile, check the fit 
and mark the drill holes.

3
Drill and Plug to suit  
the screw size.

4
Apply adhesive as per 
manufacturer’s instructions.

1
Prepare surface, it must be clean, 
smooth and free of debris.

2
Apply 5mm bead to the underside 
of the profile, 2 lines for Single 
and 3 for double channel.

3
Position, press and slide to 
ensure full bond.

4
Allow min. 1 hour after fixing. It is 
the contractor’s responsibility to 
ensure the bond is secure before 
opening the area.

5
Position onto step.

6
Mechanically fix.

7
Insert plug. 

8
Remove protective  
film when applicable.

Installer must follow individual manufacturers guidelines.

5mm

Installation - Adhesive
Insert Fits External
NISL38 NSL Twin Channel No
NISL50 NSL Single Channel No
NIHD38 NHD Twin Channel No
NIHD50 NHD Single Channel No
NITR38 NSL, NHD Twin Channel Yes
NITR50 NSL, NHD Single Channel Yes
NIA50 NHD Single Channel Yes

Tredsafe® - NITR38
38mm

3.5mm

50mm

3.5mm

Tredsafe® - NITR50

Castellated  - NIA50
50mm

3.5mm

Standard - NISL38
38mm

2mm

50mm

2mm

Standard - NISL50

Standard - NIHD38
38mm

3.4mm

50mm

3.4mm

Standard - NIHD50

Insert LRV
NSL ASL NHD AHD

NTC/S ATC/S NXF/S LNR P.V.CSINGLE DOUBLE SINGLE DOUBLE SINGLE DOUBLE SINGLE DOUBLE

Standard

01 White 79.9

16 Black 4.5

20 Brown 9.1

25 Beige 41.1

27 Canvas 53.2

30 Red 10.6

43 Dolphin Grey 27.6

44 Ice Grey 42.1

46 Midnight Grey 12.8

47 Yellow 55.7

48 Cobalt Blue 9.2

58 Cloud 59

68 Haze 66.2

78 Sand 70.3

120H Hazard

Tredsafe®

601 White 49.9

616 Black 4.6

621 Safety Blue 10.8

643 Dolphin Grey 11.5

647 Yellow 48.1

NIA50

80 Mill 78.9

P.V.C Channel

16 Black

Anodising

16 Black 4.7

86 Bright Brass 64.3

01 White 16 Black 20 Brown 25 Beige 27 Canvas 30 Red 43 Dolphin Grey 44 Ice Grey

46 Midnight Grey 47 Yellow 48 Cobalt Blue 58 Cloud 68 Haze 78 Sand 120H Hazard 

601 White 616 Black 621 Safety Blue 643 Dolphin Grey 647 Yellow NIA50.80 Mill
Tredsafe® Tredsafe® Tredsafe® Tredsafe® Tredsafe®

Installation - Mechanical Fix Insert quick reference guide
If fixing inserts separate follow steps 1 – 6, remove release paper from channel and position insert ends 
flush applying pressure towards the centre finishing with hand roller to ensure adhesion.

Installation - Easi-Lay Tape

See page 53 for details

For a simple installation solution 
try our NEW Easi-Lay Tape

NEW

Commercial Nosing
C

O
M

M
ER

C
IA

L 
N

O
SI

N
G

C
O

M
M

ERC
IAL 

N
O

SIN
G



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 42 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 43

Commercial Nosing

66mm

32mm 66mm

32mm

75mm

58mm

60mm

39mm

56mm

32mm
57mm

32mm

56mm

55mm

57mm

55mm

NSL19

NSL20

DDA Compliant

DDA Compliant

NSL03

NSL15

NSL01

NSL02

NSL16
85mm

32mm
85mm

32mm 91mm

39mm

NSL09

NSL10

NSL29

67mm

55mm

NSL21
DDA Compliant 73mm

39mm

NSL25

NSL26

NSL27

DDA Compliant

DDA Compliant

94mm

32mm 93mm

32mm

NSL30

NSL31

68mm

33mm

NSL23 3m
External Grade Silicone Carbide

75mm

58mm

NSL28
DDA Compliant

67mm

55mm 

Slimline Aluminium Nosings 
The NSL Profile comprises of an aluminium channel with a choice 
of insert material designed to meet the guidance in Approved 
Document M and BS8300:2009+A1:2010. It is a straight edge, 
single channel profile and is ideal for use with resilient flooring.

The profile is supplied Mill finish as standard, other anodised  
and powder coated options can be made available.

Designed to meet the guidelines in BS8300:2009+A1:2010.

External grade Tredsafe® Insert.

Tredsafe® insert is manufactured from a special blend of P.V.C., 
silica quartz and polymeric plasticiser giving an homogeneous 
hard wearing anti-slip flooring for wet and dry conditions.  
The three dimensional pyramid pattern provides excellent  
slip resistance in both wet and dry conditions.

Code W x D (mm)  
NSL01 56 x 32
NSL02 57 x 32
NSL03 60 x 39
NSL09 85 x 32
NSL10 85 x 32
NSL15 66 x 32
NSL16 66 x 32
NSL19 56 x 55
NSL20 57 x 55
NSL21 67 x 55
NSL23* 68 x 33
NSL25 73 x 39
NSL26 67 x 55
NSL27 69 x 55
NSL28 69 x 55 
NSL29 91 x 39
NSL30 94 x 32
NSL31 93 x 32
Available in 2.46m, 2.77m, 3.22m Standard Lengths.  
*3m Standard Lengths

16 
Black

47 
Yellow

Silicone Carbide

NSL23 Only

LRV: 3.8 LRV: 48.4

16 
Black

80 
Mill

86 
Bright  
Brass

Channel Options

647
Yellow

643
Dolphin 
Grey

621
Safety 
Blue 

616
Black

601
White

Tredsafe® Insert

38mm

3.5mm

50mm

3.5mm

38mm

2mm

50mm

2mm

LRV: 48.1LRV: 11.5LRV: 10.8

LRV: 64.3

LRV: 4.6

LRV: 78.9

LRV: 49.9

LRV: 4.7

NEW

27
Canvas

25
Beige

20
Brown

16
Black

01
White 

30
Red

44
Ice Grey

43
Dolphin 
Grey

46
Midnight 
Grey 

48
Cobalt 
Blue

47
Yellow

58
Cloud

68
Haze

78
Sand

Standard Insert

LRV: 53.2LRV: 41.1LRV: 9.1LRV: 4.5LRV: 79.9

LRV: 10.6 LRV: 42.1LRV: 27.6 LRV: 12.8

LRV: 9.2

LRV: 55.7

LRV: 59 LRV: 66.2 LRV: 70.3

Commercial Nosing
C

O
M

M
ER

C
IA

L 
N

O
SI

N
G

C
O

M
M

ERC
IAL 

N
O

SIN
G



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 44 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 45

Commercial Nosing

67mm

55mm 

66mm

32mm 66mm

32mm

75mm

58mm

56mm

32mm
57mm

32mm

56mm

55mm

57mm

55mm

ASL19

ASL20

DDA Compliant

DDA Compliant

ASL03

ASL15

ASL01

ASL02

ASL16
85mm

32mm
85mm

32mm

ASL09

ASL10

ASL29

67mm

55mm

ASL21
DDA Compliant

ASL25

ASL26

ASL27

DDA Compliant

DDA Compliant

94mm

32mm 93mm

32mm

ASL30

ASL31

75mm

58mm

ASL28
DDA Compliant

Aluminator® Slimline Nosings  
In addition to the function of step edge protection the 
Aluminator® range offers an easy, energy efficient solution 
to illuminate steps. Should a local or emergency power failure 
occur on stairways, increasing the risk of hazard for evacuees, 
the Aluminator® system allows the evacuee to orientate, locate 
stair edges and risers, and to assist in the safe evacuation of the 
premises. The system requires no electrical connection, is simple 
to install and requires no special maintenance other than that 
which you would normally carry out on any similar product. Only 
normal illumination, daylight, fluorescent or standard tungsten 
filaments are required to activate its performance. The highly 
durable and slip resistant silicone carbide is suitable for external 
use, ideal for both commercial and domestic applications where 
public safety is paramount.

The diverse range can be used on a wide variety of substrates 
such as concrete, timber, tiles, vinyl, steel and checker plate  
with inserts available in a wide array of colours promoting  
the visibility while complimenting the aesthetics.

Code W x D (mm)  
ASL01 56 x 32
ASL02 57 x 32
ASL03 60 x 39
ASL09 85 x 32
ASL10 85 x 32
ASL15 66 x 32
ASL16 66 x 32
ASL19 56 x 55
ASL20 57 x 55
ASL21 67 x 55
ASL25 73 x 39
ASL26 67 x 55
ASL27 69 x 55
ASL28 69 x 55 
ASL29 91 x 39
ASL30 94 x 32
ASL31 93 x 32
Available in 2.46m, 2.77m, 3.22m Standard Lengths. 

60mm

39mm

91mm

39mm

73mm

39mm

16 
Black

80 
Mill

86 
Bright  
Brass

Channel Options

647
Yellow

643
Dolphin 
Grey

621
Safety 
Blue 

616
Black

601
White

Tredsafe® Insert

38mm

3.5mm

50mm

3.5mm

38mm

2mm

50mm

2mm

LRV: 48.1LRV: 11.5LRV: 10.8

LRV: 64.3

LRV: 4.6

LRV: 78.9

LRV: 49.9

LRV: 4.7

NEW

27
Canvas

25
Beige

20
Brown

16
Black

01
White 

30
Red

44
Ice Grey

43
Dolphin 
Grey

46
Midnight 
Grey 

48
Cobalt 
Blue

47
Yellow

58
Cloud

68
Haze

78
Sand

Standard Insert

LRV: 53.2LRV: 41.1LRV: 9.1LRV: 4.5LRV: 79.9

LRV: 10.6 LRV: 42.1LRV: 27.6 LRV: 12.8

LRV: 9.2

LRV: 55.7

LRV: 59 LRV: 66.2 LRV: 70.3

Commercial Nosing
C

O
M

M
ER

C
IA

L 
N

O
SI

N
G

C
O

M
M

ERC
IAL 

N
O

SIN
G



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 46 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 47

Commercial Nosing

Heavy Duty Aluminium Nosings  
The NHD Profile is designed to be used in most commercial and 
industrial applications with a coloured PVC insert. It is available 
in a 5mm gauge allowing for fixing with carpet or similar floor 
covering. The profile is available in a range of designs with DDA 
and building regulations accounted for.

Designed to meet the guidelines in BS8300:2009+A1:2010.

External grade Tredsafe® Insert.

Tredsafe® insert is manufactured from a special blend of P.V.C., 
silica quartz and polymeric plasticiser giving an homogeneous 
hard wearing anti-slip flooring for wet and dry conditions.  The 
three dimensional pyramid pattern provides excellent slip 
resistance in both wet and dry conditions.

Code W x D (mm)  
NHD05 60 x 32
NHD06 63 x 32
NHD07 70 x 40
NHD08 71 x 55
NHD11 91 x 32
NHD12 93 x 32
NHD13 91 x 35
NHD17 60 x 55
NHD22 70 x 55
NHD24 60 x 55
NHDEXT* 63 x 5
NNL01* 40 x 10
NNL02* 20 x 3.5
Available in 2.46m, 2.77m, 3.22m Standard Lengths.  
*3.22m Standard Lengths

NEW

NEW

40mm

D

NNL01 Carpet Connector NNL02 Ramp Connector NHDEXT Extender

20mm

3.5mm

63mm

5mm

60mm

32mm

60mm

32mm

70mm

40mm

71mm

55mm

NHD05

NHD06

NHD07

NHD08

60mm

55mm

NHD17
DDA Compliant

70mm

55mm

NHD22
DDA Compliant 60mm

55mm

NHD24
DDA Compliant

100mm

39mm
NHD13

91mm

32mm
NHD12

91mm

32mm
NHD11

80 
Mill

NIA50 Insert

LRV: 82.7

50mm

3.5mm

120H
Hazard

LRV: 32.8

16 
Black

80 
Mill

86 
Bright  
Brass

Channel Options

647
Yellow

643
Dolphin 
Grey

621
Safety 
Blue 

616
Black

601
White

Tredsafe® Insert

38mm

3.5mm

50mm

3.5mm

LRV: 48.1LRV: 11.5LRV: 10.8

LRV: 64.3

LRV: 4.6

LRV: 78.9

LRV: 49.9

LRV: 4.7

NEW

27
Canvas

25
Beige

20
Brown

16
Black

01
White 

30
Red

44
Ice Grey

43
Dolphin 
Grey

46
Midnight 
Grey 

48
Cobalt 
Blue

47
Yellow

58
Cloud

68
Haze

78
Sand

Standard Insert

LRV: 53.2LRV: 41.1LRV: 9.1LRV: 4.5LRV: 79.9

LRV: 10.6 LRV: 42.1LRV: 27.6 LRV: 12.8

LRV: 9.2

LRV: 55.7

LRV: 59 LRV: 66.2 LRV: 70.3

38mm

3.4mm

50mm

3.4mm

Commercial Nosing
C

O
M

M
ER

C
IA

L 
N

O
SI

N
G

C
O

M
M

ERC
IAL 

N
O

SIN
G



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 48 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 49

Commercial Nosing

Aluminator® Heavy Duty Nosings   
In addition to the function of step edge protection the 
Aluminator® range offers an easy, energy efficient solution 
to illuminate steps. Should a local or emergency power 
failure occur on stairways, increasing the risk of hazard for 
evacuees, the Aluminator® system allows the evacuee to 
orientate, locate stair edges and risers, and to assist in the 
safe evacuation of the premises. 

The system requires no electrical connection, is simple to 
install and requires no special maintenance other than that 
which you would normally carry out on any similar product. 
Only normal illumination, daylight, fluorescent or standard 
tungsten filaments are required to activate its performance.

Code W x D (mm)  
AHD05 60 x 32
AHD06 63 x 32
AHD07 70 x 40
AHD08 71 x 55
AHD11 91 x 32
AHD12 93 x 32
AHD13 91 x 35
AHD17 60 x 55
AHD22 70 x 55
AHD23* 68 x 33
AHD24 60 x 55
Available in 2.46m, 2.77m, 3.22m Standard Lengths.  
*3m Standard Lengths

60mm

32mm

60mm

32mm

70mm

40mm

71mm

55mm

AHD05

AHD06

AHD07

AHD08

60mm

55mm

68mm

33mm

AHD17

AHD23 3m

DDA Compliant

External Grade Silicone Carbide

70mm

55mm

AHD22
DDA Compliant 60mm

55mm

AHD24
DDA Compliant

100mm

39mm
AHD13

91mm

32mm
AHD12

91mm

32mm
AHD11

16 
Black

47 
Yellow

Silicone Carbide

AHD23 Only

16 
Black

80 
Mill

86 
Bright  
Brass

Channel Options

LRV: 64.3LRV: 78.9LRV: 4.7

647
Yellow

643
Dolphin 
Grey

621
Safety 
Blue 

616
Black

601
White

Tredsafe® Insert

38mm

3.5mm

50mm

3.5mm

LRV: 48.1LRV: 11.5LRV: 10.8LRV: 4.6LRV: 49.9
NEW

27
Canvas

25
Beige

20
Brown

16
Black

01
White 

30
Red

44
Ice Grey

43
Dolphin 
Grey

46
Midnight 
Grey 

48
Cobalt 
Blue

47
Yellow

58
Cloud

68
Haze

78
Sand

Standard Insert

LRV: 53.2LRV: 41.1LRV: 9.1LRV: 4.5LRV: 79.9

LRV: 10.6 LRV: 42.1LRV: 27.6 LRV: 12.8

LRV: 9.2

LRV: 55.7

LRV: 59 LRV: 66.2 LRV: 70.3

38mm

3.4mm

50mm

3.4mm

Commercial Nosing
C

O
M

M
ER

C
IA

L 
N

O
SI

N
G

C
O

M
M

ERC
IAL 

N
O

SIN
G



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 50 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 51

Commercial Nosing

55mm

D

56mm 18mm

NTC
DDA Compliant

55mm

D

56mm 18mm

ATC
DDA Compliant

Heavy Duty Ceramic Tile-In Edges   
This Tile-In Nosing offers a cost effective alternative to ceramic treads. 
The PVC insert on the tread has been designed to provide additional slip 
resistance. Although mainly used with ceramic tile it can also be used with 
wood, laminate and stone. Meets DDA Guidelines and Building regulations.

The Aluminator® range of profiles are available with the innovative 
external grade Tredsafe® Insert.

Tredsafe® insert is manufactured from a special blend of P.V.C., 
silica quartz and polymeric plasticiser giving an 
homogeneous hard wearing anti-slip flooring for 
wet and dry conditions. The three dimensional 
pyramid pattern provides excellent slip 
resistance in both wet and dry conditions.

Frontier NXF/S  
The Frontier range offers a unique mechanism 
to secure the insert in position while offering 
heightened exposure to the leading edge.

This increased foot contact to the slip-resistant 
insert reduces the risk of slips, trips and falls on 
stairs designed to meet the guidance in Approved 
Document M and BS8300-2:2018.

The profile is supplied Mill finish as standard, other 
anodised and powder coated options can be made 
available on request.

Code D (mm)  
NTC10322 10
NTC12322 12.5
ATC10322 10
ATC12322 12.5
Available in 2.46m, 3.22m Standard Lengths.

Code W x D (mm)
NXF05 62 x 36
NXF06 62 x 36
NXFS01 56 x 36
NXFS02 56 x 36
Available in 2.77m Standard Lengths.

33mm

3mm

56mm

33mm

3mm

62mm

33mm

3mm

62mm

33mm

3mm

56mm

NXFS02

NXF05

NXF06

NXFS01

Channel

81 
Matt 
Silver
LRV: 73.9

16 
Black

80 
Mill

86 
Bright  
Brass

Channel Options

LRV: 64.3LRV: 78.9LRV: 4.7

Standard Insert
16
Black

44
Ice Grey

47
Yellow

LRV: 4.5 LRV: 42.1 LRV: 55.7

27
Canvas

25
Beige

20
Brown

16
Black

01
White 

30
Red

44
Ice Grey

43
Dolphin 
Grey

46
Midnight 
Grey 

48
Cobalt 
Blue

47
Yellow

58
Cloud

68
Haze

78
Sand

Standard Insert

LRV: 53.2LRV: 41.1LRV: 9.1LRV: 4.5LRV: 79.9

LRV: 10.6 LRV: 42.1LRV: 27.6 LRV: 12.8

LRV: 9.2

LRV: 55.7

LRV: 59 LRV: 66.2 LRV: 70.3

120H
Hazard 

LRV: 32.8

80 
Mill

NIA50 Insert

LRV: 82.7

50mm

3.5mm

647
Yellow

643
Dolphin 
Grey

621
Safety 
Blue 

616
Black

601
White

Tredsafe® Insert

38mm

3.5mm

50mm

3.5mm

LRV: 48.1LRV: 11.5LRV: 10.8LRV: 4.6LRV: 49.9
NEW

38mm

3.4mm

50mm

3.4mm

Commercial Nosing
C

O
M

M
ER

C
IA

L 
N

O
SI

N
G

C
O

M
M

ERC
IAL 

N
O

SIN
G



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 52 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 53

Commercial Nosing

Hard Nose P.V.C  
Designed to be used in most commercial and domestic 
applications, the rear of the profile tapers to 3mm 
offering greater installation opportunities.

In addition to the function of step edge protection the 
Aluminator® offers an easy, energy efficient solution 
to illuminate steps. Should a local or emergency power 
failure occur on stairways, increasing the risk of hazard 
for evacuees, the Aluminator® system allows the 
evacuee to orientate, locate stair edges and risers,  
and so assist in the safe evacuation of the premises.

Code D (mm) L (mm) Style Box Qty
NSA290.16 42 350 Straight 10
NSA290.80 42 350 Straight 10
NSA283.16 42 350 Rakeback 10
NSA283.80 42 350 Rakeback 10
NTL1.16 42 2500 10
NTL1.80 42 2500 10

Code D (mm) Pack Qty
NTAB1 4.5 / 7 Dual Height 20

D

2500mm

42mm

350 mm

350 mm

83º

350 mm

350 mm

NSA290

NSA283

Side Profile

Front 
Face

DD

DD

NTAB1

3.5mm7mm 8mm4.5mm

Easi-Lay Adhesive Tape

High Performance Bonding Tape is pressure sensitive 
adhesive exhibiting high levels of adhesion and cohesion. 
Unlike many other rubber resin adhesive tapes, Easi-Lay 
Adhesive Tape is solvent free and has good UV resistance 
coupled with good peel strength. It is easy to use with a 
fingerlift liner offering an instant high bond to most common 
materials from plastic, ceramics, metals, wood and glass and 
will bond to most common substrates including difficult to 
bond materials such as polyethylene and polypropylene.

• Suitable for indoor and outdoor use 

• Forms a strong waterproof bond

• Good UV resistance

• Indirect Food Approved FDA 21 CFR 175.105

• Easy to apply with finger lift liner

• Instant bonds with high levels of adhesion and cohesion

• Supplied in roll form for application by hand only.

Installation Guide Installation Guide 

Available OnlineAvailable Online

Stair Edge Trim Pre-Formed / Landing Strip

Stair Edge Trim Clips

Side Profile of NSA/NTL with NTAB1

16 80

Code Description Pack Qty
NEZ50 46mm Easi-Lay Nosing Adhesive Tap 50m Rolls

Channel

16
Black

LRV: 4.7

27
Canvas

25
Beige

20
Brown

16
Black

01
White 

30
Red

44
Ice Grey

43
Dolphin 
Grey

46
Midnight 
Grey 

48
Cobalt 
Blue

47
Yellow

58
Cloud

68
Haze

78
Sand

Standard Insert

LRV: 53.2LRV: 41.1LRV: 9.1LRV: 4.5LRV: 79.9

LRV: 10.6 LRV: 42.1LRV: 27.6 LRV: 12.8

LRV: 9.2

LRV: 55.7

LRV: 59 LRV: 66.2 LRV: 70.3

120H
Hazard 

LRV: 32.8

647
Yellow

643
Dolphin 
Grey

621
Safety 
Blue 

616
Black

601
White

Tredsafe® Insert

38mm

3.5mm

50mm

3.5mm

LRV: 48.1LRV: 11.5LRV: 10.8LRV: 4.6LRV: 49.9
NEW

67mm

39mm

67mm

39mm
NHP AHP

62mm

35mm

67mm

32mm

67mm

32mm

62mm

35mm
NSP

NRP

Heavy Duty 

Slimline

ASP

ARP

Heavy Duty 
Code W x D (mm)
NHP16 67 x 39
AHP16 67 x 39
Available in 3.22m lengths

Slimline 
Code W x D (mm)
NRP16 67 x 32
ARP16 67 x 32
NSP16 62 x 35
ASP16 62 x 35
Available in 3.22m lengths

NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW

50mm

2mm

50mm

3.4mm

Commercial Nosing
C

O
M

M
ER

C
IA

L 
N

O
SI

N
G

C
O

M
M

ERC
IAL 

N
O

SIN
G



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 54 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 55

Commercial Nosing
O

U
TD

O
O

R
C

O
M

M
ER

C
IA

L 
N

O
SI

N
G

...our stair nosings come 
with protective film on the 
tread AND riser

Did you 
know?..

Double Double 
   Protection!   Protection!

O
U

TD
O

O
R



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 56 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 57

Outdoor Profiles, Balcony & Pedestals

Stainless Steel Straight Edge
Enhance your outdoor space with our Stainless Steel Straight 
Edge profiles designed for external use with 2cm tiles, offering 
lasting durability and available in brushed or polished finishes.

These weatherproofed profiles are available in 2.5m lengths 
with 22.5mm internal depth and provide corrosive resistance 
and are a long-lasting edge protection for your tiles.

Aluminium Square
For a bolder finish to your outdoor space the Aluminium Square 
Edge profiles offer a 10mm top face to show off the striking 
finishes alongside providing edge protection for your tiles or 
alternatively can be used as a feature strip.

Available in 2.5m with 22.5mm internal depth we offer bespoke 
Powder Coating to match any colour you may need.

Aluminium Tile-In Step Edge
For elevated spaces or steps in your outdoor area the Aluminium 
Tile-In Step Edge profile is a perfect solution. The simple 
innovative design provides a safe and secure grooved edge to 
step on as well as protecting the riser tile edge and preventing 
water ingress into the joint gap.

Available in 2.8m with 22.5mm internal depth we offer bespoke 
Powder Coating to match any colour you may need.

Aluminium Straight Edge
Available in a wider range of standard finishes, including our 
versatile stone finish range, the Aluminium L-Shape profiles 
provide protection and add to the aesthetic touch of your 
external space.

Available in both 2.5m and 2.7m with 22.5mm internal depth  
we offer bespoke Powder Coating to match any colour you  
may need.

Code D (mm) Length (m) Box Qty
ESS225.84 22.5 2.5 10
ESS225.102 22.5 2.5 10

Code D (mm) Length (m) Box Qty
ESA225.80 22.5 2.7 20
ESA225.17 22.5 2.5 20
ESA225.91 22.5 2.5 20
ESA225.94 22.5 2.5 20
ESA225.411 22.5 2.5 20
ESA225.414 22.5 2.5 20
ESA225.425 22.5 2.5 20
ESA225.435 22.5 2.5 20

Code W x D (mm) Length (m) Box Qty
TDP225.17 10 x 22.5 2.5 20
TDP225.81 10 x 22.5 2.5 20
TDP225.411 10 x 22.5 2.5 20
TDP225.414 10 x 22.5 2.5 20
TDP225.425 10 x 22.5 2.5 20
TDP225.435 10 x 22.5 2.5 20

Code W x D (mm) Length (m) Box Qty
NLT225.17 28 x 22.5 2.8 10
NLT225.81 28 x 22.5 2.8 10
NLT225.411 28 x 22.5 2.8 10
NLT225.414 28 x 22.5 2.8 10
NLT225.425 28 x 22.5 2.8 10
NLT225.435 28 x 22.5 2.8 10

0.8mm

22.5mm

3mm

28mm

22.5mm

20mm

4mm

2mm

0.8mm

POWDER COATINGCOLOUR MATCH THIS PROFILE

POWDER COATINGCOLOUR MATCH THIS PROFILE

POWDER COATINGCOLOUR MATCH THIS PROFILE

POWDER COATINGCOLOUR MATCH THIS PROFILE

POWDER COATINGCOLOUR MATCH THIS PROFILE

POWDER COATINGCOLOUR MATCH THIS PROFILE

POWDER COATINGCOLOUR MATCH THIS PROFILE

POWDER COATINGCOLOUR MATCH THIS PROFILE

1mm

22.5mm

10mm

27mm

22.5mm

44.5mm

28mm

20mm

84  
Steel

91 
Bright  
Silver

94 
Brushed 
Silver

414 
Bath 
Stone

435 
Dark 
Granite

411 
Granite

425 
Sand 
Stone

17 
Matt 
Black

80 
Mill 17 

Matt 
Black

81 
Matt 
Silver

411 
Granite

414 
Bath 
Stone

435 
Dark 
Granite

425 
Sand 
Stone

17 
Matt 
Black

81 
Matt 
Silver

411 
Granite

414 
Bath 
Stone

435 
Dark 
Granite

425 
Sand 
Stone

102
Brushed

Outdoor Profiles, Balcony & Pedestals
O

U
TD

O
O

R O
U

TD
O

O
R



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 58 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 59

Outdoor Profiles, Balcony & Pedestals

H

D

52mm

52mm

D

H

3mm

BAA

BAF

Balcony Profiles
We are constantly expanding our popular range of 
profiles to ensure everywhere trim is applicable has 
the perfect finish, and terraces and balconies deserve 
the same treatment which is why we have developed 
a range of aluminium profile for your outdoor areas.

We have two shapes available – the flat surface and 
slope designs are both available in 10mm and 12mm 
in Anthracite, Matt Black or Matt Silver finishes with 
connectors as well as internal and external corners  
all available to match.

The profiles have been designed with drip edges to 
push the falling water away from the surface where 
it can stain the fascia. The large punched flanges 
allow for secure installation and adhesive bedding, 
providing protection as well as an appealing aesthetic 
touch to the edges of your balcony.

17 81 82

Profile 
Code Description H x D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
BAA100.17 10mm Profile 42 x 10 2.5 10
BAA100.81 10mm Profile 42 x 10 2.5 10
BAA100.82 10mm Profile 42 x 10 2.5 10
BAA120.17 12mm Profile 44 x 12 2.5 10
BAA120.81 12mm Profile 44 x 12 2.5 10
BAA120.82 12mm Profile 44 x 12 2.5 10

Profile 
Code Description H x D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
BAF100.17 10mm Profile 53 x 10 2.5 10
BAF100.81 10mm Profile 53 x 10 2.5 10
BAF100.82 10mm Profile 53 x 10 2.5 10
BAF120.17 12mm Profile 55 x 12 2.5 10
BAF120.81 12mm Profile 55 x 12 2.5 10
BAF120.82 12mm Profile 55 x 12 2.5 10

Corners & Accessories for BAA 
Code Description H x D (mm) Box Qty
BACA10.17 Connector 10 1
BACA10.81 Connector 10 1
BACA10.82 Connector 10 1
BAEA10.17 External Corner 10 1
BAEA10.81 External Corner 10 1
BAEA10.82 External Corner 10 1
BAIA10.17 Internal corner 10 1
BAIA10.81 Internal corner 10 1
BAIA10.82 Internal corner 10 1
BACA12.17 Connector 12 1
BACA12.81 Connector 12 1
BACA12.82 Connector 12 1
BAEA12.17 External Corner 12 1
BAEA12.81 External Corner 12 1
BAEA12.82 External Corner 12 1
BAIA12.17 Internal corner 12 1
BAIA12.81 Internal corner 12 1
BAIA12.82 Internal corner 12 1

Corners & Accessories for BAF 
Code Description H x D (mm) Box Qty
BACF10.17 Connector 10 1
BACF10.81 Connector 10 1
BACF10.82 Connector 10 1
BAEF10.17 External Corner 10 1
BAEF10.81 External Corner 10 1
BAEF10.82 External Corner 10 1
BAIF10.17 Internal corner 10 1
BAIF10.81 Internal corner 10 1
BAIF10.82 Internal corner 10 1
BACF12.17 Connector 12 1
BACF12.81 Connector 12 1
BACF12.82 Connector 12 1
BAEF12.17 External Corner 12 1
BAEF12.81 External Corner 12 1
BAEF12.82 External Corner 12 1
BAIF12.17 Internal corner 12 1
BAIF12.81 Internal corner 12 1
BAIF12.82 Internal corner 12 1

MCPP1284

NEWDrainage System 
Introduced as an expansion of the Outdoor range of 
products is a drainage system used for the collection 
and drainage of rainwater designed and reinforced 
for high resistance and functionality. 

Available in 1 metre lengths with a design that  
simply clicks together to extend to the desired length, 
the channel is made from PP (Polypropylene) 
with a galvanized steel or PP grating  
and a load class of A15 (maximum load 
rating of 1.5 tonnes) in accordance  
with UNI EN 1433. 

Accompanied by end caps and a 
screw fitted adapter with the choice 
of side drain or floor drain the 
system enables drainage suitable for 
driveways, patios and gardens.

Code Description Dimensions Qty
MCPP1284.16 Midi Channel with PP Grating 121 x 84 x 1000 140
MCGS1284.84 Midi Channel with Galvanized Grating 121 x 84 x 1000 140
MCEC End Caps for Midi Channel - set 2pcs 200
MCAD Adapter for Midi Channel - incl. 4 Screws ø 110 100

MCAD

MCEC

Easy Connect Point

MCGS1284

Outdoor Profiles, Balcony & Pedestals
O

U
TD

O
O

R O
U

TD
O

O
R



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 60 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 61

Outdoor Profiles, Balcony & Pedestals
K & B

O
U

TD
O

O
R

K & B

Raising the world to a higher level
Check out Buzon www.tebo.se



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 62 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 63

Code Description Box Qty
KBWPP8 25mm x 3.5mm Flat Top x 8 pcs 1
KBSWP28 Worktop protector  

280 x 16 x 3.5mm x 4 pcs
1

20mm

H

D

22.4mm

20mm

1mm
D

1.2m

D

H

Glass / Shower Deck Profiles  
A stainless steel line profile which allows you to accurately 
configure tiled showers flush with the floor. Developed in order 
to cover the slope of 2% it makes the shower area aesthetically 
perfect and at one with the modern trends of interior design. 

Surface Protectors
Retrofit 3M self adhesive stainless steel surface protecting tactiles.

Set contains 8 stainless steel heat resistant tactiles  
(25mm) and template.

Code Side L (m) Incline D > H (mm) Box Qty
KBSL102.102 LEFT 1.2 2% 10 > 34 10
KBSL102.117 LEFT 1.2 2% 10 > 34 10
KBSL102.190 LEFT 1.2 2% 10 > 34 10
KBSR102.102 RIGHT 1.2 2% 10 > 34 10
KBSR102.117 RIGHT 1.2 2% 10 > 34 10
KBSR102.190 RIGHT 1.2 2% 10 > 34 10

190102 117

VISIO
N

Kitchen & Bathroom
K 

& 
B



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 64 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 65

NATURAL WHITE 4000K

NATURAL WHITE 4000K

2. Driver

LED

COOL WHITE 6000K

RED

NATURAL WHITE 4000K

GREEN

WARM WHITE 3000K

BLUE

1. Lighting System 3. Receiver (optional)
Single Zone        or        Multi Zone

or

or

or

CCT 
RGB

CCT 
RGB

CCT 
RGB

Simply choose between Vision LED and RGB 
options to find the right illumination for your project.

Retro Self Adhesive 
A versatile profile designed for internal corner installations 
for downlighting or vertical fitting used in conjunction with 
Vision LED, CCT and RGB lighting systems.

Supplied in anodised Matt Silver finish with frosted 
polycarbonate diffuser for optimum light dispersion  
and self-adhesive for easy installation.

Rated IP64 under IEC standard 60529 
 resistant to water splashes from any direction.

36mm

11mm

Code W x D (mm) L  (m) Box Qty
TRV368.81 36 x 11 2.8 10

81

Code D (mm) L  (m) Box Qty
TLD108.81 10 2.8 10
TLD128.81 12 2.8 10

81

Vision - MultiFix

34mm

 17mm

D

50mm

 16mm

3mm

 17mm

End Caps 
Code D Box Qty
TUC100.81 10 10

Code W x D (mm) L  (m) Box Qty
TUD118.81 17 x 11 2.8 10

Code W x D (mm) L  (m) Box Qty
TPD308.81 50 x 3 2.8 10

81

 17mm

11mm

Vision - Guidance System

End Caps 
Code D Box Qty
TUC100.81 10 10

81

Vision - 3mm Plaster Profile NEW

Vision Vision
VISIO

N
VI

SI
O

N



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 66 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 67

Code W x D (mm) L  (m) Box Qty
KLD118.81 100 x 11 2.8 10
KLD118.94 100 x 11 2.8 10

Code H x D (mm) L  (m) Box Qty
KRD107.02 100 x 14 2.8 10
KRD107.17 100 x 14 2.8 10
KRD107.81 100 x 14 2.8 10

81

Vision - Skirting

Universal LED Skirting

End Caps 
Code D (mm) Box Qty
NPC100.81 10 10
NPC100.94 10 10

End Caps 
Code D (mm) Box Qty
KDP100.02 100 10
KDP100.17 100 10
KDP100.81 100 10

11mm

12mm

100mm

14mm

12mm

27.5mm

100mm

76.5mm

3.5mm

26mm

77.5mm

3.5mm

48.5mm

NSLR50

NALR50

Vision - Light Down & Light Out
Commercial style stair nosing incorporating a range of 
non-slip PVC based inserts and Vision LED, CCT and 
RGB lighting systems in a ‘light down’ configuration. 

Supplied in anodised Matt Silver finish, other 
finishes are available on request. Standard 
length is 2.8m but we offer a bespoke 
cutting and drilling service if required 
and end caps to complete the 
professional aesthetic. Complete with 
frosted polycarbonate diffuser to 
ensure optimum light dispersion.

Vision - Light Down 
Code W x D (mm) L  (m) Box Qty
NALR50 76.5 x 26 2.8 5
NALR50 - When ordering, please advise the insert colour

Vision - Light Out 
Code W x D (mm) L  (m) Box Qty
NSLR50 77.5 x 48.5 2.8 5
NSLR50 - When ordering, please advise the insert colour

End Caps 
Code Description Box Qty
NECR50.81 End caps x 2 10

End Caps 
Code Description Box Qty
NECS50.81 End caps x 2 10

811702

NEW

Code X x D (mm) L  (m) Box Qty
NLD908.81 9 x 20 2.8 10
NLD118.81 11 x 22 2.8 10

81

Vision - Step

11.5mm

42mm

D

X

End Caps 
Code D (mm) Box Qty
NPC100.81 10 10

Channel

81 
Matt 
Silver

27
Canvas

25
Beige

20
Brown

16
Black

01
White 

30
Red

44
Ice Grey

43
Dolphin 
Grey

46
Midnight 
Grey 

48
Cobalt 
Blue

47
Yellow

58
Cloud

68
Haze

78
Sand

Standard Insert

647
Yellow

643
Dolphin 
Grey

621
Safety 
Blue 

616
Black

601
White

Tredsafe® Insert

NEW

94 

Multiple Configurations

Vision Vision
VISIO

N
VI

SI
O

N



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 68 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 69

M
O

VEM
EN

T 
JO

IN
TS

M
O

VEM
EN

T 
JO

IN
TS

VI
SI

O
N



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 70 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 71

Notch to make leg removable

D

0.8mm

50mm

10mm

D
1mm

56mm

5mm

P.V.C. Movement & Perimeter Joint

Code D (mm) L  (m) Box Qty
MLB100.16 10 2.5 25
MLB100.25 10 2.5 25
MLB100.35 10 2.5 25
MLB125.16 12.5 2.5 25
MLB125.25 12.5 2.5 25
MLB125.35 12.5 2.5 25
Thin
Code D (mm) L  (m) Box Qty
MLT100.16 10 2.5 25
MLT100.25 10 2.5 25
MLT100.35 10 2.5 25
MLT125.16 12.5 2.5 25
MLT125.25 12.5 2.5 25
MLT125.35 12.5 2.5 25

16 25 35

D

6mm 2.5mm

1mm

54mm

D

9.8mm 2mm

0.8mm

9.8mm

MLT

MLB

Optimax Aluminium Heavy Duty
The use of Santoprene as a movement accommodation 
material offers an outstanding flexibility, chemical and 
weathering resistance, in addition the tensile strength is a 
contributing factor to the durability; the anchoring angles 
are Aluminium grade 6063 T6, which is heat treated to 
increase tensile strength.

Code D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
MSA080.16 8 2.5 10
MSA080.25 8 2.5 10
MSA080.35 8 2.5 10
MSA100.16 10 2.5 10
MSA100.25 10 2.5 10
MSA100.35 10 2.5 10
MSA125.16 12.5 2.5 10
MSA125.25 12.5 2.5 10
MSA125.35 12.5 2.5 10
MSA150.16 15 2.5 10
MSA150.25 15 2.5 10
MSA150.35 15 2.5 10
MSA180.16 18 2.5 10
MSA180.25 18 2.5 10
MSA180.35 18 2.5 10
MSA225.16 22.5 2.5 10
MSA225.25 22.5 2.5 10
MSA225.35 22.5 2.5 10

Optimax Aluminium Heavy Duty Replaceable Infill 
Code D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
MSI100.16 9.8 2.5 20
MSI100.25 9.8 2.5 20
MSI100.35 9.8 2.5 20

16

16

25 35

35

Aluminium Intermediate Joint

Code D (mm) L  (m) Box Qty
MMA100.16 10 2.5 10
MMA100.35 10 2.5 10
MMA120.16 12 2.5 10
MMA120.35 12 2.5 10

D

14mm

25mm

Stainless Steel Heavy Duty

Optimax Stainless Steel Heavy Duty

16

16

35

35

Code D (mm) L  (m) Box Qty
MHS100.16 10 2.5 10
MHS100.35 10 2.5 10
MHS120.16 12 2.5 10
MHS120.35 12 2.5 10
MHS150.16 15 2.5 10
MHS150.35 15 2.5 10
MHS225.16 22.5 2.5 10
MHS225.35 22.5 2.5 10

Code D (mm) L  (m) Box Qty
MSS100.16 10 2.5 10
MSS100.35 10 2.5 10
MSS125.16 12.5 2.5 10
MSS125.35 12.5 2.5 10

D

10.5mm

1mm

8mm 20mm20mm

Movement Joints Movement Joints
M

O
VE

M
EN

T 
JO

IN
TS

M
O

VEM
EN

T 
JO

IN
TS



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 72 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 73

23mm25mm

50mm

30mm32mm

50mm

70mm72mm

50mm

50mm52mm

50mm

12mm

50mm

12mm

30mm

12mm

50mm

12mm

30mm

Insert - Smooth

Central Support
(50mm only)

Insert - Grooved

Smooth
Code W (mm) D (mm) A (mm) L (m) Lat Movement (mm)
GFSR3023.16 36 23 30 3 8 (± 4)
GFSR3023.35 36 23 30 3 8 (± 4)
GFSR3030.16 36 30 30 3 8 (± 4)
GFSR3030.35 36 30 30 3 8 (± 4)
GFSR3050.16 36 50 30 3 8 (± 4)
GFSR3050.35 36 50 30 3 8 (± 4)
GFSR3070.16 36 70 30 3 8 (± 4)
GFSR3070.35 36 70 30 3 8 (± 4)

Smooth
Code W (mm) D (mm) A (mm) L (m) Lat Movement (mm)
GFSR5023.16 56 23 50 3 12 (± 6)
GFSR5023.35 56 23 50 3 12 (± 6)
GFSR5030.16 56 30 50 3 12 (± 6)
GFSR5030.35 56 30 50 3 12 (± 6)
GFSR5050.16 56 50 50 3 12 (± 6)
GFSR5050.35 56 50 50 3 12 (± 6)
GFSR5070.16 56 70 50 3 12 (± 6)
GFSR5070.35 56 70 50 3 12 (± 6)

Grooved
Code W (mm) D (mm) A (mm) L (m) Lat Movement (mm)
GFGR3023.16 36 23 30 3 10 (± 5)
GFGR3023.35 36 23 30 3 10 (± 5)
GFGR3030.16 36 30 30 3 10 (± 5)
GFGR3030.35 36 30 30 3 10 (± 5)
GFGR3050.16 36 50 30 3 10 (± 5)
GFGR3050.35 36 50 30 3 10 (± 5)
GFGR3070.16 36 70 30 3 10 (± 5)
GFGR3070.35 36 70 30 3 10 (± 5)

Grooved
Code W (mm) D (mm) A (mm) L (m) Lat Movement (mm)
GFGR5023.16 56 23 50 3 14 (± 7)
GFGR5023.35 56 23 50 3 14 (± 7)
GFGR5030.16 56 30 50 3 14 (± 7)
GFGR5030.35 56 30 50 3 14 (± 7)
GFGR5050.16 56 50 50 3 14 (± 7)
GFGR5050.35 56 50 50 3 14 (± 7)
GFGR5070.16 56 70 50 3 14 (± 7)
GFGR5070.35 56 70 50 3 14 (± 7)

Heavy Duty Aluminium Structural Joints

Heavy Duty Aluminium - 30mm 

Heavy Duty Aluminium - 50mm 

16 35

Self Adhesive Structural Covers

D

W

D

W

Stainless Steel Covers 
Code W x D (mm) L  (m) Side Drill Max Load Box Qty
GC2796 60 x 5 2.5 On request 25kg/cm2 10
GC2797 80 x 5 2.5 On request 15kg/cm2 10
GC2798 100 x 5 2.5 On request 11kg/cm2 10

Aluminium Covers 
Code W x D (mm) L  (m) Side Drill Max Load Box Qty
GC2806 60 x 4 2.7 On request 8kg/cm2 10
GC2820 80 x 4 2.7 On request 55kg/cm2 10
GC2814 100 x 3 2.7 On request 75kg/cm2 10

102

81

D

50mm

A

STEP 
ED

G
ES

Movement Joints
M

O
VE

M
EN

T 
JO

IN
TS

STEP 
ED

G
ES



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 74 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 75

D

45mm 17mm

20mm

D
20mm

45mm 17mm

NTS

ATS

Slimline Ceramic Tile-In Edges 
This Tile-In Nosing offers a cost effective alternative to ceramic 
treads. The PVC insert on the tread has been designed to 
provide additional slip resistance. Although mainly used with 
ceramic tile it can also be used with wood, laminate and stone. 
Meets DDA Guidelines and Building regulations.

The Aluminator® range of profiles are available with the 
innovative external grade Tredsafe® Insert.

Tredsafe® insert is manufactured from a special blend of P.V.C., 
silica quartz and polymeric plasticiser giving an homogeneous 
hard wearing anti-slip flooring for wet and dry conditions. The 
three dimensional pyramid pattern which provides excellent 
slip resistance in both wet and dry conditions.

Code D (mm) L  (m) Box Qty
NTS10.81 10 2.8 5
NTS12.81 12.5 2.8 5
ATS10.81 10 2.8 5
ATS12.81 12.5 2.8 5

Aluminium Retro-Fit

Aluminium Nosing with Black Rubber Insert

Aluminium Stair Grip + PVC Top and End Caps

80

16

16

81

35

Code W x D (mm) L  (m) Box Qty
NRA50277.80 50 x 30 2.77 10

Code W x D (mm) L  (m) Box Qty
NRE05277.16 57 x 33 2.7 10

Code W x D (mm) L  (m) Box Qty
NIB106.16 30 x 10 2.5 10
NIB106.35 30 x 10 2.5 10
NIB126.16 30 x 12 2.5 10
NIB126.35 30 x 12 2.5 10

End Caps 
Code Description Pack Qty
NUC102.16 Pair of universal end caps 2
NUC102.35 Pair of universal end caps 2

D

W

D

W

31.5mm

D

Channel

81 
Matt 
Silver

27
Canvas

25
Beige

20
Brown

16
Black

01
White 

30
Red

44
Ice Grey

43
Dolphin 
Grey

46
Midnight 
Grey 

48
Cobalt 
Blue

47
Yellow

58
Cloud

68
Haze

78
Sand

Standard Insert

647
Yellow

643
Dolphin 
Grey

621
Safety 
Blue 

616
Black

601
White

Tredsafe® Insert

NEW

LRV: 53.2LRV: 41.1LRV: 9.1LRV: 4.5LRV: 79.9

LRV: 10.6 LRV: 42.1LRV: 27.6 LRV: 12.8

LRV: 9.2

LRV: 55.7

LRV: 59 LRV: 66.2 LRV: 70.3

LRV: 48.1LRV: 11.5LRV: 10.8LRV: 4.6LRV: 49.9

Step Edges Step Edges
ST

EP
 

ED
G

ES
STEP 

ED
G

ES



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 76 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 77

1mm
D

26mm

D

26mm

1.2mm

50mm

D

35mm

W

Aluminium Tile-In with Carbide Insert

Aluminium Tile-In

Aluminium Tile-In Step Edge

Code D (mm) L  (m) Box Qty
NLC106.81 10 2.6 10
NLC126.81 12.5 2.6 10

Code D (mm) L  (m) Box Qty
NLM103.81 26 x 10 3 10
NLM123.81 26 x 12 3 10

Code W x D (mm) L  (m) Box Qty
NLT108.81 19 x 10 2.8 10
NLT128.81 19 x 12.5 2.8 10

81

81

81

More size options  
in the Outdoor  
Tiling Section

Page 57

22.5 
mm

Aluminium Formable 2 in 1

Aluminium Tile-In Bullnose

Stainless Steel Tile-In Nosing

Code W x D (mm) L  (m) Box Qty
NFA125.81 3 x 10/12 2.6 20
NFA125.91 3 x 10/12 2.6 20

Code D (mm) L  (m) Box Qty
NAT105.81 10 2.6 20
NAT125.81 12 2.6 20

Code  D (mm) L  (m) Box Qty
NSS106.84 10 2.5 10
NSS126.84 12 2.5 10

1mm

12mm

10mm

28mm

3mm

25mm

D10mm

1mm

D

37mm

81 91

81

84

Step Edges Step Edges
ST

EP
 

ED
G

ES
STEP 

ED
G

ES



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 78 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 79

P.V.C
 

TRIM
Step Edges

Colour match our aluminium and 
stainless steel profiles to any RAL or tile 
surface with bespoke powder coating

• FREE Samples • No MOQ

Match to any RALMatch to any RAL    

or tile surfaceor tile surface

P.V.C
 

TRIM



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 80 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 81

1mm
D

Z

W

Trim Regular & Corners
ETR features a smart quadrant face which is good for three 
dimensional alignment, overhang lips to better butt against the 
cushion edge of the ceramic tile, and a second upright to support 
the face making it the most suitable trim for floor tile use.

Code W x D (mm) Z (mm) L  (m) Finish Box Qty
ETR608.01 7.5 x 6 21 2.5 01 60
ETR608 7.5 x 6 21 2.5 11,16,32,34 60
ETR708.01 8.5 x 7 22 2.5 01 60
ETR808.01 9.5 x 8 25 2.5 01 60
ETR808 9.5 x 8 25 2.5 11,16,32,34 60
ETR808 9.5 x 8 25 2.5 63,64,70,72 60
ETR108.01 11.5 x 10 26 2.5 01 60
ETR108 11.5 x 10 26 2.5 11,16,32,34 60
ETR108 11.5 x 10 26 2.5 64,70,72 60
ETR128.01 12.5 x 12 32 2.5 01 60
ETR128 12.5 x 12 32 2.5 11,32 60
ETR128.64 12.5 x 12 32 2.5 64 60

Corner Pieces 
Code D (mm) Finish Pack Qty
PDM603 6 01,11,16,32,34 100
PDP604 6 01,34 4 Blister Pack
PDL803 8 01,11,16,32,34 100
PDP804 8 01,34 4 Blister Pack
PDX103 10 01,11,16,32,34 100
PDP104 10 01,34 4 Blister Pack
PDX123 12 01,11,32 100
PDP124 12 01 4 Blister Pack

34
Soft 
Grey

32
Soft 
Cream

16
Black

11
Grey

01
White

Plain

72 
Roman 
Marble

70 
Toffee 
Swirl

64 
White 
Marble

63 
Grey 
Marble

Marble Effect

0.8mm

D

21mm

3mm

Straight Edge Trim
A straight edge alternative to the popular round edge profiles. 
In addition to being used with standard ceramic tiles the ESP 
can be used with rectified or square cut tiles. The profile is 
available in 8, 10, 12 and 15mm depths. The ESP can also be 
used as a capping on the horizontal where skirting tiles have 
been fitted or where walls are not fully tiled.

Code D (mm) L  (m) Box Qty
ESP060.01 6 2.5 60
ESP080.01 8 2.5 60
ESP080.11 8 2.5 60
ESP080.16 8 2.5 60
ESP080.32 8 2.5 60
ESP080.34 8 2.5 60
ESP100.01 10 2.5 60
ESP100.11 10 2.5 60
ESP100.16 10 2.5 60
ESP100.32 10 2.5 60
ESP100.34 10 2.5 60
ESP120.01 12 2.5 60
ESP120.11 12 2.5 60
ESP120.16 12 2.5 60
ESP120.32 12 2.5 60
ESP120.34 12 2.5 60

34
Soft 
Grey

32
Soft 
Cream

16
Black

11
Grey

01
White

01

1mm

18mm
32mm

23mm

Seal Under / Over Tile

Code Fixing L (m) Box Qty
SBS180.01 Under / over tile 1.8 25

Corner Pieces 
Code Packed Box Qty
SMT100.01 1 corner + 2 end caps 50 packs

P.V.C Trim P.V.C Trim
P.V

.C
 

TR
IM

P.V.C
 

TRIM



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 82 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 83

21mm

W

D

W

D

KCOV1 KCOV2

Beading

Flexible Cove Former

Dim Strip

Code Fixing L (m) Box Qty
SRP250.01 Over tile only 2.5 25

Code W x D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
KCOV1.16 35 x 35 2 30
KCOV2.16 20 x 20 2 30

Code W x D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
RDIM20.16 26 x 2 15 (coil) 10
RDIM25.16 26 x 2.5 15 (coil) 10
RDIM45.16 36 x 4.5 2 40
RDIM60.16 40 x 6 2 20

Corner Pieces 
Code Packed Box Qty
SRE100.01 2 way x 5 50
SRI100.01 2 way x 5 50
SRT100.01 3 way x 5 50

01

16

16

2mm

26mm

RDIM20

4.5mm

36mm

2.5mm

26mm

6mm

40mm

RDIM45

RDIM25RDIM60

Vinyl to Tile

Capping Strip

Code W x D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
EVC080.01 15 x 8 2.5 50
EVC080.11 15 x 8 2.5 50
EVC080.16 15 x 8 2.5 50
EVC100.01 15 x 10 2.5 50
EVT080.01 15 x 8 2.5 25
EVT120.01 19 x 12 2.5 25
EFU080.01 15 x 8 2.5 50

Code W x D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
KCS01.01 40 x 2 2 40
KCS01.16 40 x 2 2 40
KCS01.43 40 x 2 2 40
KCS02.01 40 x 1.5 2 40
KCS02.16 40 x 1.5 2 40
KCS022.01 40 x 1.5 20 (coil) 1
KCS022.16 40 x 1.5 20 (coil) 1
KCS022.43 40 x 1.5 20 (coil) 1

20mm

10mm3mm

15mm

D

45mm

15mm

10mm2mm

8mm
42mm

W

11mm
15mm

D

1.2mm

EVC EVT EFU

01

01

11

16

16

43

40mm

2mm

40mm
1.5mm

KCS01 KCS02

P.V.C Trim P.V.C Trim
P.V

.C
 

TR
IM

P.V.C
 

TRIM



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 84 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 85

2mm

H D

2mm

H D

KSO KSI

Flexible Skirting

Sit On 
Code H x D (mm) Length (m) Box Qty
KSO100.16 100 x 20 2 30
KSO100.43 100 x 20 2 30
KSO1015.16 100 x 20 15 (coil) 3
KSO1015.43 100 x 20 15 (coil) 3
KSO150.16 150 x 20 2 20
KSO150.43 150 x 20 2 20

Set In
Code H x D (mm) Length (m) Box Qty
KSI100.16 100 x 50 2 20
KSI100.43 100 x 50 2 20

16 43

AC
C

ESS

P.V.C Trim
P.V

.C
 

TR
IM

AC
C

ESS



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 86 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 87

Stainless Steel Discs Shanked 
Code Ø (mm) Description
FTSSD25.01 25 Stainless Steel Anti-Slip Tactile
FTSSD25.16 25 Stainless Steel Anti-Slip Tactile
FTSSD25.47 25 Stainless Steel Anti-Slip Tactile
FTSCD25.84 25 Stainless Steel Circle Tactile
FTSCD35.84 35 Stainless Steel Circle Tactile
FTCHD25.84 25 Stainless Steel Crosshatch Tactile
FTCHD35.84 35 Stainless Steel Crosshatch Tactile

Stainless Steel Corduroy Shanked 
Code W x L (mm) Description
FTCD280.01 25 x 280 Stainless Steel Anti-Slip
FTCD280.16 25 x 280 Stainless Steel Anti-Slip
FTCD280.47 25 x 280 Stainless Steel Anti-Slip
FTCD280.84 25 x 280 Stainless Steel Crosshatch

Stainless Steel Corduroy Self Adhesive
Code W x L (mm) Description
FTCA280.01 25 x 280 Stainless Steel Anti-Slip
FTCA280.16 25 x 280 Stainless Steel Anti-Slip
FTCA280.47 25 x 280 Stainless Steel Anti-Slip
FTGA280.17 25 x 280 Stainless Steel Black PVD Grooved
FTGA280.84 25 x 280 Stainless Steel Grooved
FTCA280.84 25 x 280 Stainless Steel Crosshatch

Crosshatch Circle Black PVD Anti-Slip
01
White

16
Black

47
Yellow

Stainless Steel Tactile

The traditional 6mm Ø shank method or 3M 
adhered versions offer an incredibly versatile 
system that can provide an instant DDA and 
Equality Act 2010 compliant tactile surface to any 
platform edge, stairway or ramp due to their unique 
installation methods.

Manufactured from Stainless Steel grade 316 these 
are highly durable and offers excellent contrasting 
options to ensure conformity within internal and 
external applications.

Aluminium, Brass and Polyurethane design options 
available, minimum order quantities may apply.

Discs

3.5mm

W

3.5mm

12mm

W

ø 6mm

Corduroy

3.5mm

W W

ø 6mm

3.5mm

12mm

Stainless Steel Discs Self Adhesive 
Code Ø (mm) Description
FTSAS25.01 25 Stainless Steel Anti-Slip Tactile
FTSAS25.16 25 Stainless Steel Anti-Slip Tactile
FTSAS25.47 25 Stainless Steel Anti-Slip Tactile
FTSSA25.17 25 Stainless Steel Black PVD Circle Tactile
FTSSA25.84 25 Stainless Steel Circle Tactile
FTSSA35.84 35 Stainless Steel Circle Tactile
FTSCA25.84 25 Stainless Steel Crosshatch Tactile
FTSCA35.84 35 Stainless Steel Crosshatch Tactile

NEW

NEW

NEW

565mm

25mm

35mm60mm

35mm

35mm

35mm

265mm 278mm

Ø25mm

35mm

60mm***

313mm

BS ISO 23599:2019 
***5.1.2.4Spacing (Attention patterns)
Where the top diameter of the truncated 
stud is 19mm the spacing from centre to 
centre is recommended as 49-67mm

BS ISO 23599:2019 
5.5.4 Principles for installation  
of guiding patterns
When a guiding pattern is used to 
designate a path of travel, it shall have  
a minimum effective width of 250 mm.

BS ISO 23599:2019 
*5.5.4 Principles for installation  
of guiding patterns
Where a guiding pattern of TWSIs needs 
to be detected by a person approaching 
at an angle, it shall have a minimum 
effective width of 550 mm.

**5.1.3.2.3 Spacing (guiding patterns)
Where the top width of the flat corduroy 
is 19mm the spacing from centre to centre 
is recommended as 59-80mm

60mm**

565mm*

Access Access
AC

C
ES

S AC
C

ESS



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 88 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 89

A versatile system incorporating aluminium sections 
with rubber or carpet inserts linked by semi-rigid 
P.V.C to cushion traffic and reduce noise.

The unique design allows the matting to be  
rolled easing transport, relocation and cleaning.

Light to medium traffic <2,000/day.

Use TrakMat® Fluted Rubber outside  
for primary coarse dirt retention.

Use TrakMat® Loop Pile inside 
to clean and absorb residual 
moisture and dirt.

11mm

11.9mm

39mm

*Cut to required width, up to 39mm. 

TrakMat® Fluted Rubber
Code Height (mm)  Finish Size
EM8950 12 Black m²
EM8951 14 Black m²
EM8952 18 Black m²

End Profile
Code Height (mm)  Finish Size
EMCAP12 12 Black 3

TrakMat® Loop Pile
Code Height (mm)  Finish Size
EM8900 12 Anthracite m²
EM8901 12 Grey m²
EM8902 12 Natural m²
EM8903 12 Red m²
EM8910 17 Anthracite m²
EM8911 17 Grey m²
EM8912 17 Natural m²
EM8913 17 Red m²
EM8920 22 Anthracite m²
EM8921 22 Grey m²
EM8922 22 Natural m²
EM8923 22 Red m²

NaturalRedGreyAnthracite
Black 
Rubber

Code Height (mm)  Finish Size
EMR8030 18 Black m²

Code Height (mm)  Finish Size
EMR8000 18 Grey m²
EMR8016 18 Black m²
EMR8002 12 Grey m²
EMR8003 12 Black m²

Code W (mm) x L (m)
NIW250.16 25 x 18.3 roll
NIW250.47 25 x 18.3 roll
NIW250.120 25 x 18.3 roll
NIW500.16 50 x 18.3 roll
NIW500.47 50 x 18.3 roll
NIW500.120 50 x 18.3 roll

TrakMat® HDR - Exterior Rubber
Heavy Traffic: >2000/day 

Use outside for primary coarse dirt retention.

Aluminium sections containing rubber inserts linked with 
galvanised steel cables and secured with plated fixings. 
Designed for internal or external use.

TrakMat® HDR - Superior Buffed
Heavy Traffic: >2000/day 

Use inside to clean and absorb residual moisture and dirt.

Reversible inserts are fitted between mill profiles  
and assembled with galvanised steel rods.

Silicone Carbide Safety Strip
A versatile anti slip tape made from a fine grade aluminium oxide, 
which makes it suitable for use in a wide range of applications.

The 60 grit is a medium anti slip abrasive coating, perfect for 
general anti slip requirements possessing excellent levels of grip.

16 47 120

Access Access
AC

C
ES

S AC
C

ESS



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 90 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 91

TRAN
SITIO

N
S

Access
AC

C
ES

S
TRAN

SITIO
N

S

Aluminium profiles  
with stone finish
Available in 
• Sand Stone
• Bath Stone
• Granite
• Dark Granite
And NEW Chalk Stone & Bronzite



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 92 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 93

Fast Fit Slimline
Perfect finishing for transitions between different floor coverings 
of the same height, differing bases allow for simple but varied 
installation options.
• Covers a gap of up to 30mm
• TCS: Cover and drill fitting
• TCG: Multiflex Gripper Base for carpet installation
• TCC: Multiflex Universal Base for all other floor coverings

Aluminium Z-Bar Carpet Lock & Z-Bar Pro
The Aluminum Z-Bar Carpet Lock from Genesis provides  
an effective transition between different heights and types  
of floor finishes.

Simple to install the TGA profile provides a neat finish and 
protects the edges of both floor coverings even when they  
are slightly different depths.

40mm

W

19mm

24mm

5mm

14mm

4mm

9mm

6mm

9mm
2.4mm 15mm

2.4mm
20mm

19mm

24mm

5mm

14mm

4mm

9mm

6mm

9mm
2.4mm 15mm

2.4mm
20mm

19mm

24mm

5mm

14mm

4mm

9mm

6mm

9mm
2.4mm 15mm

2.4mm
20mm

19mm

24mm

5mm

14mm

4mm

9mm

6mm

9mm
2.4mm 15mm

2.4mm
20mm

19mm

24mm

5mm

14mm

4mm

9mm

6mm

9mm
2.4mm 15mm

2.4mm
20mm

19mm

24mm

5mm

14mm

4mm

9mm

6mm

9mm
2.4mm 15mm

2.4mm
20mm

Fast Fit Ramp System 
Innovative hidden mechanical pivot system alongside varied base 
fittings allow for simple transition installations between different 
floor covering materials and depth differentials of up to 20mm.
• TCR: Cover and drill fitting
• TCG: Multiflex Gripper Base for carpet installation
• TCC: Multiflex Universal Base for all other floor coverings
• TTG: Multiflex Set Cover and Gripper Base
• TTC: Multiflex Set Cover and Universal Base

Code W (mm) L (m) Box Qty
TCR409.81 40 0.92 20
TCR409.83 40 0.92 20
TCR409.85 40 0.92 20
TCR409.87 40 0.92 20
TCR409.91 40 0.92 20
TCR405.81 40 1.85 20
TCG109.80 9 0.92 20
TCC109.80 9 0.92 20
TTG409.911 40 0.92 20
TTC409.912 40 0.92 20

Code W (mm) L (m) Box Qty
TCS409.81 40 0.92 20
TCS409.83 40 0.92 20
TCS405.81 40 1.85 20
TCG109.80 9 0.92 20
TCC109.80 9 0.92 20

Code W x D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
TGA909.81 28 x 9 0.9 15
TGA909.83 28 x 9 0.9 15
TGA909.87 28 x 9 0.9 15
TGA909.91 28 x 9 0.9 15
TGA907.81 28 x 9 2.7 15
TGA907.91 28 x 9 2.7 15
TGA149.81 28 x 14 0.9 15
TGA149.83 28 x 14 0.9 15
TGS159.87 30 x 15 0.9 15
TGS159.91 30 x 15 0.9 15

Pegs included 
with TCR

40mm

W

91 
Bright  
Silver

87 
Bright 
Brass

83 
Matt 
Brass

81 
Matt  
Silver

8381

13mm

18mm

25mm

9mm

9mm

13mm

18mm

25mm

9mm

9mm

13mm

18mm

25mm

9mm

9mm

TCC

TCG

13mm

18mm

25mm

9mm

9mm

13mm

18mm

25mm

9mm

9mm

13mm

18mm

25mm

9mm

9mm

TCC

TCG

28mm

D

30mm

15mm

TGA

TGS

91 
Bright  
Silver

87 
Bright 
Brass

85 
Pewter

83 
Matt 
Brass

81 
Matt  
Silver

Transitions Transitions
TR

AN
SI

TI
O

N
S TRAN

SITIO
N

S



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 94 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 95

Aluminium Retro-Fit  
Vinyl Reducer
Pre drilled

Brushed Stainless 
Steel Cover
Pre drilled

Aluminium Reducer
Pre drilled

Heavy Duty Aluminium Reducer
Pre drilled

Code W x D (mm) L  (m) Box Qty
TVA259.81 40 x 2.5 0.92 20
TVA258.81 40 x 2.5 2.8 20

Code W (mm) L  (m) Box Qty
TSC307.102 30 2.7 40
TSC407.102 40 2.7 40

Code W x D (mm) L  (m) Box Qty
CAR060.80 6 x 6 2.5 20

Code H (mm) L  (m) Box Qty
RAR077.81 5 - 7 2.7 10
RAR157.81 10.5 - 15 2.7 10

Code H (mm) L  (m) Box Qty
RAW057.81 5 2.7 10

W
W

20mm max

81 102

81

RAR077 - for carpet tiles, loose lay PVC tiles etc.

RAR157 - for easy access with pallet 
trucks, trolleys and wheelchairs. 

80mm

H

40mm

8.5mm
4mm6.5mm

Code W x D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
RSS104.84 20 x 10 2.5 10
RSS124.84 25 x 12.5 2.5 10

Code W x D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
RAA104.81 65 x 10 2.5 10
RAA124.81 65 x 12.5 2.5 8

Code W x D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
RSA104.81 20 x 10 2.5 20
RSA124.81 23 x 12 2.5 20
RUA104.81 16 x 10 2.5 20
RUA124.81 19 x 12 2.5 20

Stainless Steel Tile-in Ramp

Tile Aluminium Ramp

D

W

W

D W

D

3mm

RSA

RUA

W

D

Aluminium Access Ramp

81

81 84

50mm 26mm

6.2mm 5.2mm
8.5mm

Suitable for use in heavy traffic environments, and 
is ideal for use in environments subject to wheeled 

traffic e.g. wheelchairs and shopping trolleys.

81

NEW

NEWCarpet Tile Edge

6mm

6mm

28.5mm

80

Transitions Transitions
TR

AN
SI

TI
O

N
S TRAN

SITIO
N

S



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 96 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 97

3.5mm

38mm

Eurocover Strip
• Suitable for transitions between surfaces of similar height.
• Clean smooth design.
• Quick and easy to install.
• Strong adhesive bond for durability.

Nosing
• Durable Retro-Fit Solution
• Strong adhesive bond negates need for mechanical fixing
• Grooved surface for better step grip
• Perfect for vinyl, ceramic or laminate wood flooring coverings

Code W x D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
CAS407.17 38 x 3 2.7 10
CAS407.40 38 x 3 2.7 10
CAS407.81 38 x 3 2.7 10
CAS407.83 38 x 3 2.7 10
CAS407.89 38 x 3 2.7 10
CAS407.91 38 x 3 2.7 10
CAS407.94 38 x 3 2.7 10
CAS409.17 38 x 3 0.9 10
CAS409.40 38 x 3 0.9 10
CAS409.81 38 x 3 0.9 10
CAS409.83 38 x 3 0.9 10
CAS409.89 38 x 3 0.9 10
CAS409.91 38 x 3 0.9 10
CAS409.94 38 x 3 0.9 10

NEW

NEW

Code W x D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
NAS107.40 25 x 10 2.7 10
NAS107.81 25 x 10 2.7 10
NAS107.83 25 x 10 2.7 10
NAS107.89 25 x 10 2.7 10
NAS109.40 25 x 10 0.9 10
NAS109.81 25 x 10 0.9 10
NAS109.83 25 x 10 0.9 10
NAS109.89 25 x 10 0.9 10
NAS207.17 30 x 20 2.7 10
NAS207.40 30 x 20 2.7 10
NAS207.81 30 x 20 2.7 10
NAS207.83 30 x 20 2.7 10
NAS207.89 30 x 20 2.7 10
NAS209.17 30 x 20 0.9 10
NAS209.40 30 x 20 0.9 10
NAS209.81 30 x 20 0.9 10
NAS209.83 30 x 20 0.9 10
NAS209.89 30 x 20 0.9 10

D

W

NEW

NEW

17 
Matt  
Black

81 
Matt 
Silver

40 
Oak 

83 
Matt 
Brass 

91 
Bright  
Silver

89
Bronze

94 
Brushed 
Silver

NEW

17 
Matt  
Black

81 
Matt 
Silver

40 
Oak 

83 
Matt 
Brass 

89
Bronze

NEW

SE
LF

 
AD

H
ES

IV
E

Self Adhesive
SE

LF
 

AD
H

ES
IV

E
SELF 

AD
H

ESIVE



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 98 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 99

Ramp

Code W x D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
TAS107.17 43 x 10 2.7 10
TAS107.40 43 x 10 2.7 10
TAS107.81 43 x 10 2.7 10
TAS107.83 43 x 10 2.7 10
TAS107.89 43 x 10 2.7 10
TAS109.17 43 x 10 0.9 10
TAS109.40 43 x 10 0.9 10
TAS109.81 43 x 10 0.9 10
TAS109.83 43 x 10 0.9 10
TAS109.89 43 x 10 0.9 10
TAS157.40 50 x 15 2.7 10
TAS157.81 50 x 15 2.7 10
TAS157.83 50 x 15 2.7 10
TAS157.89 50 x 15 2.7 10
TAS159.40 50 x 15 0.9 10
TAS159.81 50 x 15 0.9 10
TAS159.83 50 x 15 0.9 10
TAS159.89 50 x 15 0.9 10

NEW

NEW

D

W

Reducer
Multi Height Self-Adhesive Reducer
• Clean smooth design
• Max. fixing depth 15mm

Code W (mm) L (m) Box Qty
TVS257.17 40 2.7 
TVS257.40 40 2.7 
TVS257.81 40 2.7
TVS257.83 40 2.7
TVS257.89 40 2.7 
TVS257.91 40 2.7
TVS257.94 40 2.7
TVS259.17 40 0.9
TVS259.40 40 0.9
TVS259.81 40 0.9
TVS259.83 40 0.9
TVS259.89 40 0.9
TVS259.91 40 0.9
TVS259.94 40 0.9

NEW

7mm

40mm

3mm

25mm

Code W x D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
CAS257.81 25 x 3 2.7 10
CAS257.83 25 x 3 2.7 10

Code W x D (mm) L (m) Box Qty
TAV257.81 30 x 2.5 2.7 10
TAV257.83 30 x 2.5 2.7 10
TAV259.81 30 x 2.5 0.9 10
TAV259.83 30 x 2.5 0.9 10

81 8183 83

2.5mm

30mm

Vinyl / LVT RampCover

17 
Matt  
Black

81 
Matt 
Silver

40 
Oak 

83 
Matt 
Brass 

89
Bronze

NEW

17 
Matt  
Black

81 
Matt 
Silver

40 
Oak 

83 
Matt 
Brass 

91 
Bright  
Silver

89
Bronze

94 
Brushed 
Silver

Self Adhesive Self Adhesive
SE

LF
 

AD
H

ES
IV

E
SELF 

AD
H

ESIVE



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 100 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 101

M
ARKETIN

G
M

ARKETIN
G

Self Adhesive
SE

LF
 

AD
H

ES
IV

E

Add character 
with brass details



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 102 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 103

YOUR LOGO 
HERE!

YOUR LOGO 
HERE!

2200
mm

600mm
1000mm

Z110 1m Deluxe Stand
• Rubber mat and specially strengthened base ideal for Metal profiles
• Profiles are simply leaned against the back of the display and rested on the rubber mat on the base
• Works on its own or combined to form a run of displays for larger showrooms
• Includes 12 euro hooks
• Dividers create 18 sections on this display
• Each section holds on average 20 profiles depending on the profile shape and size
• Complete assembly instructions are included with each display stand
Note: Images show two stands side by side

Personalised Samples Panel for Z110
A brand-new stand attachment is available for the Z110, offering an installed vision of the 4 
profile designs offered by Genesis; Triangular, Square, Straight and Round. The Z109 also 
acts as a sales aid for highlighting and upselling the use of corner pieces to clients and 
homeowners allowing them to keep their options open on design and finish.

Code Description Box Qty
Z110 Deluxe Stand 2200mm x 1000mm (lean back) Box A+B 1
Z110B BIHUI Header for Z110 Stand 1
Z110H Genesis Header for Z110 Stand 1
Z110S Shelf for the Z110 Display Stand -  968 x 300mm 1
Z109 POS Attachment for Z110 with 6 Hooks (Board not included) 1
Z111 Single Hooks for Z110 and Z115 Stands 1
Z113 300mm Extension for Z110 Stand 1

Z115 0.5m Svelte Stand
• Rubber mat and specially strengthened base 

ideal for Metal profiles
• Profiles are simply leaned against the back of the 

display and rested on the rubber mat on the base
• Works on its own or combined to form a run of 

displays for larger showrooms
• Includes 6 euro hooks
• Dividers create 9 sections on this display
• Each section holds on average 20 profiles 

depending on the profile shape and size
• Complete assembly instructions are included  

with each display stand
Note: Images show two stands side by side

Code Description Box Qty
Z115 Svelte Stand 2200mm x 500mm  

(12 Profiles / Lean back)
1

Z115B BIHUI Header for Z115 Stand 1
Z115H Genesis Header for Svelte Stand 1
Z115S Shelf for Z115 Display Stand - 468 x 300mm1
Z109 POS Attachment for Z110 with 6 Hooks 

(Board not included)
1

Z111 Single Hooks for Z110 and Z115 Stands 1
Z113 300mm Extension for Z110 Stand 1

2200
mm

600mm
500mm

510mm

1290
mm

340mm

1950
mm

390mm 545mm

Flooring Stand
• 4 Main Shelves to showcase and distribute  

Folders, Sample Boxes and Catalogues
• Additional compartments for catalogues  

and business cards

NEW

Code Description Box Qty
Z135 Flooring Stand 1

Code Description Box Qty
Z015 Transition Stand 1

Transition Stand
• 10 hooks to hold Genesis 0.92m 

lengths of transition profiles
• Comes complete with Genesis header

Marketing Marketing
M

AR
KE

TI
N

G
M

ARKETIN
G



  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 104 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 105

Samples Folders & Case

Samples Boards 

Code Description Box Qty
Z871 Trakmat & Pathway 1
Z424 Metal Profiles 1
Z425 Ramps and Transitions 1
Z428 Movement Joints & Step Edges 1
Z430 Edge Protection and Skirting 1
Z432 Vision 1
Z426 Metal Finish Selector 1
Z751 Genesis Flooring Sample Case 1

Code Description Box Qty
Z422 Self Adhesive 1
Z865 Panel Profiles 1
Z889 Transitions Board 1
Z890 Metal Trim Samples Board (1) 1
Z895 PVC Trim Samples Board 1
Z897 Metal Trim Samples Board (2) 1
Z888 Counter Top Display - Profile Design 1
Z893 Counter Top Display - Stone 1
Z894 Counter Top Display - Pathway 1
Z899 Counter Top Display - Stainless 1
Z885 Counter Top Display - 2cm 1
Z886 Counter Top Display - Movement Joints 1
Z891 Counter Top Display - Powder Coating 1

Z422 Z422

Z865 Z889 Z890

Display Modules
• Individual modules constructed with 

ceramics specified by you and using 
prescribed Genesis profiles to create 
the perfect point of sale display

• These modules have been designed 
to show a selection of Genesis 
Profiles and perfectly illustrate the 
function of the product as well as 
the aesthetics

• Eye-catching and perfect  
for displaying  
corner pieces

Code Description Box Qty
Z123 Display Module 1
Z123ST Display Module - Stair 1
Z860 Display Module - LVT 1

Z123ST

Z123

Z860

Marketing Marketing
M

AR
KE

TI
N

G
M

ARKETIN
G



Index Index

  info@genesis-gs.com    www.genesis-gs.comPage 106 +44 (0)1642 713000    www.genesis-gs.com Page 107

Nosing, NSL Slimline 42-43
Nosing, NTC Tile-In 50
Nosing, NXF Frontier 51
Nosing, PVC 52
Nosing, Vision 67
NRA 75
NRE 127
NRP 52
NSA 53
NSL 42-43
NSLR 67
NSP 52
NSS 77
NTC 50
NTS 74
NXF 51

P 

Panel Profile End, PUA 30
Panel Profile External Corner, PXA 31
Panel Profile H-Joint, PHA 30
Panel Profile Internal Corner, PIA 3
Panel Profile Scotia, PSA 31
PATHWAY Anti-Slip Tactiles 86-87
PHA 30
PIA 31
Plaster Profile, Vision 65
Protectors, Worktop 62
PSA 31
PUA 30
PVC Nosing 52
PVC Trim, Beading 84
PVC Trim, Capping Strip 85
PVC Trim, ESP Straight Edge 85
PVC Trim, ETR Trim Regular 82
PVC Trim, Flexible Cove Former 84
PVC Trim, Flexible Dim Strip 84
PVC Trim, Flexible Skirting 86
PVC Trim, Under / Over Seal 13
PVC Trim, Vinyl to Tile 85
PXA 31

Q 

Quadrant, EAQ Aluminium 11
Quadrant, ESQ Stainless Steel 16

R 

RAA 95
Ramps 95
Ramp, SA 98
Ramp, TCR Fast Fit System 92
RAR 94
RAW 94
RDIM 84
Resin Capping Strip,  
ETS Stainless Steel  16

Resin Straight Edge Formable, 
EFA Aluminium 6

Resin Straight Edge, ESA Aluminium 25

Retro Trim, Vision TRV 64

RSA 95

RSS 95

RUA 95

S 

Safety Strip, Silicon Carbide 89

SBS180 81

Self Adhesive Internal Trim,  
EWA Aluminium 13

Self Adhesive, CAS Eurocover Strip 97

Self Adhesive, CAS25 Cover Strip 99

Self Adhesive, NAS Nosing 97

Self Adhesive, TAV Ramp 99

Skirting, Aluminium 35-36,66

Skirting, Vision KLD 66

Square Edge, EQQ Stainless Steel  18

Square Edge, TDB Solid Brass 21

Square, TDP Aluminium 8

SRP250 82

Stainless Steel Angle, ETS 16

Stainless Steel Capping Strip, 
 ETS Resin 25

Stainless Steel Dividing Strip, EDS 23

Stainless Steel Edge Protection,  
EAS  33

Stainless Steel Quadrant, ESQ 16

Stainless Steel Square Edge, EQQ 18

Stainless Steel Straight Edge 
 Formable, ESF 17

Stainless Steel Straight Edge, ESS 17

Stair Edge / Landing Strip, NSA 53

Stair Nosing, Vision 67

Step Edge, Aluminium Retro-Fit 75

Step Edge,  
Aluminium Tile-in 74-77

Step Edge, ATS Aluminator Slimline  
Ceramic Tile-In 74

Step Edge, NAT Aluminium  
Bullnose 79

Step Edge, NFA Aluminium  
Formable 79

Step Edge, NIB Aluminium  
Stair Grip + PVC Top 75

Step Edge, NSS Stainless Steel  
Tile-in 77

Step Edge, NTS Slimline Ceramic  
Tile-In 74

Step Edge, Vision NLD 66

Straight Edge, ESA Aluminium 6,25,56

Straight Edge, ESB Solid Brass 21

Straight Edge, ESS Stainless Steel  17,56

Structural Joints 72

Surface Protectors 62

T 

Tactiles, Anti-slip PATHWAY 86-87

TAS 98

TAV 99

TCR 92

TCS 93

TDB 21

TDG 9

TDP 8

TDP225 57

TGA 93

TGS 93

TLD 65

TrakMat Entrance Matting 88-89

Transitions, RAR Aluminium  
Reducer 94

Transitions, RAW HD Aluminium  
Reducer 94

Transitions, TCR Fast Fit Ramp 92

Transitions, TCS Fast Fit Slimline 93

Transitions, TGA Carpet Lock 93

Transitions, Tile-In Ramps 95

Transitions, TSC Stainless  
Steel Cover 93

Transitions, TVA Vinyl Reducer 94

Triangular Trim, EAT Aluminium 12

TRV 64

TSC 94

TUD 65

TVA 94

TVB 28

TVC 27

TVE 28

TVI 27

TVN 28

TVR 27

TVS 98

V 

Vision Guidance / Feature Strip, TUD 65

Vision Light Out & Light Down  
Nosing 67

Vision MultiFix, TLD 65

Vision Nosing 67

Vision Plaster Profile 65

Vision Retro Trim, TRV 64

Vision Simple Guide 64

Vision Skirting, KLD / KRD 66

Vision Step Edge, NLD 66

W 

Worktop Protectors 62

A 

AHD 48-49

AHP 52

Aluminator Nosing,  
AHD Heavy Duty 48-49

Aluminator Nosing, ASL Slimline  44-45

Aluminator Nosing, ATC Tile-In  50

Aluminator Step Edge 74

Aluminium Angle, EAD 7

Aluminium Contour Trim, TDG 9

Aluminium Cube, EAM 7

Aluminium Dividing Strip, EDA 23

Aluminium Edge Protection, EAA  33

Aluminium Flat Line Listello, LFA 14

Aluminium Glass Panel /  
Shadow Gap, LGA 13

Aluminium Medium Duty, EMA 7

Aluminium Pro Trim, ETA 10

Aluminium Quadrant, EAQ 11

Aluminium SA Internal Trim, EWA 13

Aluminium Skirting 34-36,66

Aluminium Square, TDP 8,57

Aluminium Straight Edge, ESA 6,25,56

Aluminium Straight Edge  
Formable, EFA 6,25

Aluminium Triangular, EAT 12

Angle, EAD Aluminium 7

Angle, ETS Stainless Steel  16,25

Anti-Slip Safety Strip, NIW 89

Anti-Slip Tactiles, PATHWAY 86-87

ARP 52

ASL 44-45

ASP 52

ATC 50

ATS 74

B 

Balcony Profiles 59

Brass Square Edge, TDB 21

Brass Straight Edge, ESB 21

C 

Capping Strip, ETS Stainless  
Steel Resin 25

Carpet Lock Transitions 93

Carpet Tile Edge 93

CAR 93

CAS 97,99

D 

Dividing Strip, EDA Aluminium 23

Dividing Strip, EDS Stainless Steel  23

Drainage System 58

E 

EAA 33
EAD 7
EAM 7
EAQ 11
EAS 33
Easi-Lay Adhesive Tape 53
EAT 12
EDA 23
Edge Protection, EAA Aluminium 33
Edge Protection, EAS Stainless Steel 33
EDS 23
EFA 6
EFU 83
EMA 7
Entrance Matting, TrakMat 88-89
EQQ 18
ERA 10
ESA 6,25,56
ESA225 56
ESB 21
ESF 17
ESP 81
ESQ 16
ESS 17
ESS225 56
ETA 10
ETR 80
ETS 16,25
EVC 83
EVT 83
EWA 13

F 

Flexible PVC Trim, Cove Former 84
Flexible PVC Trim, Dim Strip 84
Flexible PVC Trim, Skirting 86
Formable, EFA Aluminium  
Straight Edge  6,25

Formable, ESF Stainless  
Steel Straight Edge  17

G 

GC2 72
Guidance / Feature Strip, Vision TUD 65

I 

Insert Guide, Nosing 40

K 

KAA 35
KAC 36
KCOV 84
KCS 85
KLD 67
KRD 67
KSI100 86
KSO 86

L 

Landing Strip, NSA 53
LFA 14
LGA 13
Light Out & Light Down Nosing,  
Vision 68

Listello, LFA Aluminium Flat Line  14
LVT Bullnove, TVB 28
LVT End Profile, TVE 28
LVT External Corner, TVC 27
LVT Internal Corner, TVI 27
LVT Reducer, TVR 27
LVT Step Edge, TVN 28

M 

MHS 71
MLB 70
MLT 70
MMA 71
Movement Joint, GC2  
Structural Covers 72

Movement Joint, MLB PVC  70
Movement Joint, MLT PVC  70
Movement Joint, MMA Aluminium  
Intermediate 71

Movement Joint, MSA Optimax 
Aluminium Heavy Duty 70

Movement Joint, MSS Optimax 
Stainless Steel Heavy Duty 71

MSA 70
MSS 71
MultiFix, Vision TLD 65

N 

NALR 68
NAS 97
NAT 77
NEZ 53
NFA 77
NHD 46-47
NHP 52
NIA 40
NIB 75
NIHD 40
NISL 40
NITR 40
NIW 89
NLC 76
NLD 67
NLM 76
NLT 57,76
NLT225 57
Nosing Adhesive Tape, Easi-Lay  53
Nosing Insert Guide 40
Nosing, AHD Heavy Duty 
Aluminator 48-49

Nosing, ASL Slimline Aluminator 44-45
Nosing, ATC Tile-In Aluminator 50
Nosing, NHD Heavy Duty 46-47



Telefon: 08 – 96 70 44 | Email: info@tebo.se 

www.tebo.se

Tebo Byggtillbehör AB – Blygatan 5 – 195 72 Rosersberg


